ChelanMan Sunday 2013 indicuals
2=Relays-Male/Female

Sprint Overall Results +-Relay. Mired
Sunday, July 21, 2013

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Run -- Total
Place Name BibNo Age Gender AgeGroup Div Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk  Time Rate  Rnk  Time Rnk  Time Pace Time
1 NW Tri and Bike 1790 M 1M Top Fin 2 1 0:10:11.1 29  0:01:11.3 1 0:32:38.2 24.1MPH 7 0:00:35.4 4 0:21:18.3  6:52/M  1:05:54.3
2 Terry Loftus 1734 58 M 2MTop Fin 1 7 0:12:22.3 19 0:01:03.0 2 0:32:58.3 23.8MPH 42  0:00:51.4 20 0:23:40.8 7:38/M  1:10:55.8
3 Chris Hall 1687 52 M 3 M Top Fin 1 3 0:10:476 39  0:01:271 4 0:33:20.6 23.6MPH 51 0:00:57.4 29 0:24:32.0 7:55M  1:11:04.7
4 Thatcher Montgomery 1418 20 M 1 M20-24 1 79 0:16:28.7 73  0:01:57.9 8 0:34:30.3 22.8MPH 2 0:19:33.8  6:18/M  1:12:30.7
5 Team Purtzerellis 1783 M 1MO0-15 3 43 0:15:09.0 2 0:00:38.0 79  0:39:24.0 19.9MPH 1 0:00:27.1 1 0:17:246  537/M  1:13:02.7
6 Robert Kinney 1744 60 M 1 M 60-64 1 23 0:13:5548 27  0:01:11.2 5 0:33:21.2 23.6MPH 19  0:00:426 26 0:23:57.8 7:44M  1:13:07.6
7 Matthew Stephens 1439 24 M 2 M20-24 1 31 0:14:34.7 33  0:01:16.0 7 0:34:16.3 229MPH 74  0:01:02.2 7 0:22:15.3  7:11/M  1:13:245
8 Bill Hamilton 1557 38 M 1M 35-39 1 45  0:15:10.5 26  0:01:11.2 14 0:35:26.5 222MPH 82  0:01:05.0 11 0:22:235 7:13/M  1:15:16.7
9 Vince Partridge 1611 42 M 1 M40-44 1 28 0:14219 22  0:01:07.4 3 0:33:13.7 23.7MPH 69 0:01:01.2 45 0:25:404 8:17/M 1:15:24.6
10  Katie Hackney 1514 34 F 1 F Top Fin 1 41 0:15:06.3 76  0:01:59.8 10  0:34:37.0 227MPH 101  0:01:11.5 14 0:22:34.0 7:17M  1:15:28.6
11 Mike McKinney 1608 42 M 2 M 40-44 1 21 0:13:36.9 40 0:01:279 23 0:36:29.1 21.5MPH 77  0:01:04.1 37 0:25:14.3 8:08/M  1:17:52.3
12 Kate Loebsack 1472 28 F 2 F Top Fin 1 26  0:14:143 32 0:.01:127 36 0:37:11.2 21.1MPH 59  0:00:59.1 36  0:25:12.1  8:08/M  1:18:49.4
13 Matt Cook 1590 41 M 3 M 40-44 1 25  0:14:12.7 174 0:02:56.2 12 0:35:04.9 224MPH 153 0:01:26.7 38 0:25:16.0 8:09/M  1:18:56.5
14 Andrew Faletto 1529 35 M 2 M 35-39 1 139 0:18:158 67  0:01:53.0 31 0:36:53.8 21.3MPH 6 0:00:33.8 6 0:21:25.1  6:55/M  1:19:01.5
15 Eric Merriman 1616 43 M 4 M 40-44 1 52  0:15:8322 72 0:01:57.6 29 0:36:485 21.4MPH 47 0:00:54.7 28 0:24:142 7:49M  1:19:27.2
16 Daniel Olmstead 1403 15 M 2MO0-15 1 138 0:18:140 69 0:01:55.6 25 0:36:39.8 21.4MPH 15  0:22:46.6 7:21/M  1:19:36.0
17 Austin Gillespie 1442 25 M 1 M25-29 1 71 0:16:13.1 77  0:02:.00.7 35 0:37:042 212MPH 115 0:01:15.1 16 0:23:13.7 7:29/M  1:19:46.8
18  Erik E. Hanson 1797 48 M 1 M45-49 1 14 01131125 93  0:02:120 26  0:36:444 214MPH 26 0:00:453 86 0:27:426 8:56/M 1:20:36.8
19 Daniel Hahn 1578 40 M 5 M 40-44 1 65  0:15:56.7 92  0:02:11.6 40 0:37:36.7 20.9MPH 147 0:01:25.8 22 0:23:443 7:39/M  1:20:55.1
20  Lisa Brzycki 1624 44 F 3 F Top Fin 1 46  0:15:124 83  0:02:03.9 27 0:36:482 214MPH 120 0:01:17.2 46 0:25:444 8:18M  1:21:06.1
21 Blakely Browne 1407 17 M 1M16-19 1 6 0:12:13.8 168  0:02:52.1 88  0:39:406 19.8MPH 58 0:00:58.8 44  0:25:35.3 8:15M  1:21:20.6
22 Jason Roberts 1480 29 M 2 M 25-29 1 163  0:19:07.8 120 0:02:25.1 20 0:36:204 216MPH 86  0:01:07.0 10  0:22:20.3 7:12/M  1:21:20.6
23  Matt Dabbs 1461 27 M 3 M25-29 1 30 0:14230 55 0:01:442 28 0:36:483 214MPH 102 0:01:11.8 75 0:27:135 847M 1:21:20.8
24  Kristina Chalfant 1570 39 F 1 F 35-39 1 111 0:17:28.2 52  0:01:425 9 0:34:36.3 22.7MPH 96  0:01:10.5 60 0:26:23.5 8:31/M 1:21:21.0
25  Eric Speiser 1543 36 M 3 M 35-39 1 98  0:17:13.0 114 0:02:23.4 47 0:38:01.0 20.7MPH 162 0:01:28.2 9 0:22:19.6  7:12/M  1:21:25.2
26  Gary Norton 1610 42 M 6 M 40-44 1 129  0:18:.01.3 42  0:01:31.4 6 0:34:.085 23.0MPH 95 0:01:105 67 0:26:49.8 8:39/M 1:21:415
27  Nick Mercer 1415 19 M 2M16-19 1 84  0:16:385 35 0:01:20.7 44 0:37:52.7 20.8MPH 46  0:00:54.4 33 0:25:00.6 8:04/M 1:21:46.9
28  Daniella Chotzen 1505 33 F 1 F 30-34 1 34  0:14:50.5 1 0:00:36.9 104 0:40:23.8 195MPH 38  0:00:49.8 35 0:25:06.1 8:06/M  1:21:47.1
29  Niki Stewart 1716 54 F 1 F 50-54 1 44 0:15:096 36  0:01:21.1 45  0:37:58.4 20.7MPH 78  0:01:04.1 58 0:26:15.6 8:28/M  1:21:48.8
30  Suzanne Tugman-Engel 1691 52 F 2 F 50-54 1 106 0:17:185 25  0:01:09.7 11 0:34:476 226MPH 55 0:00:58.3 87 0:27:42.7 8:56/M 1:21:56.8
31 Mike Olmstead 1689 52 M 1 M 50-54 1 210 0:21:099 74 0:.01:582 32 0:36:55.9 21.3MPH 21 0:00:44.0 5 0:21:21.7  6:53/M  1:22:09.7
32  John Lindquist 1677 50 M 2 M 50-54 1 17 0:13:259 82  0:02:03.7 38 0:37:20.1 21.1MPH 193 0:01:41.1 89  0:27:47.2 8:58M  1:22:18.0
33  Ringer +1 1770 F 1F0-15 2 4 0:12:07.4 3 0:00:39.4 49  0:38:124 20.6MPH 213 0:01:46.8 125 0:29:41.5 9:35/M  1:22:27.5
34  Brian Welch 1544 36 M 4 M 35-39 1 40  0:15:01.3 155 0:02:422 71 0:39:09.7 20.1MPH 93  0:01:09.3 30 0:24:43.9 7:58M 1:22:46.4
35  Gregg Watkins 1701 53 M 3 M 50-54 1 89  0:16:46.5 201 0:03:11.4 15  0:35:33.1 221MPH 199 0:01:429 49  0:25:53.3 8:21/M  1:23:07.2
36  Jason Underwood 1565 38 M 5 M 35-39 1 53 0:15:35.0 64 0:01:50.4 53 0:38:26.1 20.5MPH 149  0:01:26.1 48  0:25:51.8 8:20/M  1:23:09.4
37  Jeff Hallenbeck 1471 28 M 4 M 25-29 1 155 0:18:43.2 85 0:02:04.7 63 0:38:50.3 20.2MPH 129 0:01:20.2 8 0:22:16.6  7:11/M  1:23:15.0
38  Bradley Lernihan 1423 21 M 3 M20-24 1 157 0:18:51.4 142 0:02:36.5 21 0:36:24.7 21.6MPH 203 0:01:433 21 0:23:44.1  7:39/M  1:23:20.0
39  Ivory HuddleHams 1787 F 2F0-15 2 118  0:17:40.0 12 0:00:50.7 84  0:39:36.0 19.8MPH 5 0:00:33.6 31 0:24:48.8 8:.00/M  1:23:29.1
40  Brice Shipowick 1732 57 M 1 M 55-59 1 39 0:14559.8 63 0:01:49.6 41 0:37:36.8 20.9MPH 32  0:00:47.4 104 0:28:36.5 9:14/M  1:23:50.1
41 Danny Zavala 1434 23 M 4 M 20-24 1 75 0:16:19.6 37 0:01:21.5 146 0:42:14.0 18.6MPH 3 0:00:32.3 19  0:23:23.7 7:33M  1:23:51.1
42 Arturo Zavala 1468 27 M 5M 25-29 1 134  0:18:07.8 16 0:00:55.7 138 0:41:39.5 18.9MPH 16 0:00:41.4 13 0:22:26.7 7:14/M  1:23:51.1
43  Karli Plughoff 1584 40 F 1 F 40-44 1 164  0:19:13.1 60 0:.01:482 34 0:36:59.8 213MPH 65 0:01:.00.3 32 0:24:56.3 8:03/M 1:23:57.7
44 Andriette Hall 1711 55 F 1 F 55-59 1 69  0:16:06.8 88  0:02:06.9 33 0:36:57.7 21.3MPH 134 0:01:228 78 0:27:24.0 850M  1:23:58.2
45  Katherine Secrist 1467 27 F 1 F 25-29 1 153  0:18:36.1 65 0:.01:520 39 0:37:276 21.0MPH 29 0:00:46.0 40 0:25:234 8:11/M  1:24:051
46  Bryan Lucke 1463 27 M 6 M 25-29 1 78 0:16:28.3 143 0:02:37.4 89 0:39:422 198MPH 166 0:01:30.0 24 0:23:49.1 7:41/M  1:24:07.0
47  Mandy Stirling 1512 33 F 2 F 30-34 1 49  0:15:27.1 46  0:.01:36.4 75 0:39:18.9 20.0MPH 107 0:01:13.0 63 0:26:325 8:34M 1:24:07.9
48  Nicola Gerbino 1408 17 F 1F16-19 1 9 0:12:320 49  0:01:40.7 118 0:41:00.3 19.2MPH 154 0:01:26.9 80 0:27:30.6 852/M  1:24:10.5
49  Jon Howeiler 1652 48 M 2 M 45-49 1 91 0:16:48.0 47 0:01:383 24 0:36:29.2 215MPH 73 0:01:01.8 100 0:28:20.3 9:08/M  1:24:17.6
50  Justin Leyendekker 1429 23 M 5M20-24 1 16  0:13:21.8 108 0:02:20.8 22  0:36:28.0 21.6MPH 171 0:01:31.4 146 0:30:45.0 9:55/M  1:24:27.0
51 Michael Olmstead 1412 18 M 3M16-19 1 93 0:16:556.9 70  0:01:56.8 151 0:42:19.1 18.6MPH 12 0:00:39.8 17 0:23:153 7:30/M  1:25:07.9
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If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
52

109

Name

Heidi Oksendahl-Byers
Team Homdoza's

Tari Stonecipher

Rudy Mendoza

Gary Strand

Shala Martin

Jessica Savini

Abigail Ludeman

Siouxsie and th Banshees

Mark Brownell
Roger Johnsen
Eliza Arango-Vargas
Seattle Speed Demons
Emily Heffter

Tim Gougeon
Robert Richardson
Knees & Nerds
Kimberly Koenig
Team Bishop

Joe Jensen

Cheap chicks
Peter Maxwell
Christina Garrison
Erin Hamilton
Speed Racer
Denise Lloyd
Frank Hinkley
Kristi Hernandez
Shaun Nickolson
Sam Dilly

Brian Pederson
Team Surowiec
Peter Jorgenson
Silent Assassins
Lauren Rehn
Shileah Heistand
Tracy Sambrano
Arno Harteveld
Kristina Shaver
Ryan Smith
Tiffany Wilcox

Eric Linscheid
Nicholas Galvin
Tracy Bell

Justin Slawson
Kris Feeney

Holly Pickens
Rachelle Roache
Laura Hanson
Julie Massey
Andrea Doll
Lauren Elliot

ltty Bitty Titt Committee
Danielle Vermeulen
Emily Bjork

Hayley Stephens
John Paul Vasicek
Matt Baker

Sprint Overall

Bib No

1583
1782
1656
1546
1657
1478
1466
1417
1774
1504
1580
1474
1771
1530
1645
1749
1793
1581
1777
1757
1765
1607
1405
1545
1776
1489
1688
1558
1618
1625
1800
1799
1497
1773
1419
1483
1666
1629
1792
1481
1574
1722
1441
1613
1511
1627
1464
1724
1796
1519
1635
1462
1768
1552
1476
1427
1485
1554

40

Age Gender
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Age Group

2 F 40-44
3F0-15
1 F 45-49
6 M 35-39
3 M 45-49
2 F 25-29
3 F 25-29
1 F 20-24
3MO0-15
1 M 30-34
7 M 40-44
4 F 25-29
4MO0-15
2 F 35-39
4 M 45-49
2 M 60-64
5MO0-15
3 F 40-44
6 M0-15
1 M 65-69
4F0-15
8 M 40-44
2F 16-19
3 F 35-39
7MO0-15
3 F 30-34
4 M 50-54
4 F 35-39
9 M 40-44
10 M 40-44
11 M 40-44
8 M0-15
2 M 30-34
5F0-15
2 F 20-24
4 F 30-34
5 F 35-39
12 M 40-44
5F 25-29
7 M 25-29
6 F 35-39
2 M 55-59
8 M 25-29
4 F 40-44
3 M 30-34
5F 40-44
6 F 25-29
2 F 55-59
2 F 45-49
5 F 30-34
3 F 45-49
7 F 25-29
6 F0-15
7 F 35-39
8 F 25-29
3 F 20-24
4 M 30-34
7 M 35-39
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Rnk
56
47
32
189
185

-- Swim --

Time Rnk
0:15:38.2 125
0:15:12.9 38
0:14:36.0 44
0:20:10.6 50
0:20:04.1 177
0:12:32.4 66
0:16:44.7 59
0:17:174 54
0:15:46.6 7
0:16:35.9 97
0:13:33.0 181
0:16:51.3 71
0:15:27.1 4
0:17:10.3 34
0:15:41.7 236
0:13:11.3 62
0:19:22.1 103
0:18:19.5 86
0:17:16.9 10
0:14:50.6 224
0:17:51.4 11
0:17:176 106
0:12:31.4 58
0:17:455 53
0:16:14.5 15
0:20:39.3 194
0:17:45.8 253
0:16:05.4 75
0:18:17.4 129
0:12:46.7 68
0:17:36.8 78
0:16:22.0 8
0:19:444 81
0:10:30.8 31
0:14:55.2 99
0:18:245 79
0:18:19.2 89
0:13:33.1 233
0:17:49.7 45
0:15:37.1 115
0:19:58.0 140
0:17:32.1 188
0:16:42.8 259
0:18:26.0 204
0:18:35.2 254
0:20:25.3 230
0:13:39.0 179
0:17:29.9 95
0:15:07.9 118
0:14:12.1 57
0:16:46.5 112
0:19:284 139
0:17:13.5 30
0:17:19.1 213
0:16:46.2 96
0:17:57.2 56
0:16:25.1 273
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-T-1 -

Time
0:02:28.6
0:01:22.6
0:01:34.4
0:01:40.9
0:02:59.0
0:01:52.6
0:01:47.1
0:01:43.9
0:00:48.0
0:02:14.9
0:03:01.5
0:01:57.4
0:00:41.7
0:01:17.4
0:03:37.6
0:01:49.6
0:02:16.9
0:02:05.2
0:00:50.4
0:03:30.5
0:00:50.4
0:02:17.5
0:01:46.1
0:01:43.2
0:00:54.9
0:03:06.7
0:03:50.6
0:01:58.6
0:02:30.8
0:01:53.9
0:02:01.7
0:00:48.3
0:02:03.6
0:01:12.5
0:02:15.7
0:02:02.5
0:02:07.4
0:03:34.1
0:01:34.6
0:02:23.8
0:02:35.8
0:03:03.9
0:03:57.9
0:03:15.7
0:03:52.0
0:03:33.6
0:03:00.8
0:02:12.6
0:02:24.3
0:01:46.0
0:02:22.9
0:02:35.7
0:01:11.8
0:03:21.9
0:02:14.3
0:01:44.6
0:04:13.8
0:18:40.8

Rnk
154

-- Bike -

Time
0:42:21.9
0:38:59.9
0:38:42.4
0:38:36.7
0:36:02.3
0:41:02.0
0:39:17.1
0:38:57.0
0:41:134
0:39:48.6
0:40:11.9
0:40:03.0
0:49:46.2
0:38:49.3
0:37:59.8
0:38:41.7
0:42:15.6
0:39:57.1
0:38:38.8
0:37:43.3

0:38:54.2
0:44:26.9
0:40:57.1
0:39:00.1
0:39:58.8
0:35:58.4
0:39:55.7
0:37:46.6
0:35:26.5
0:40:30.1
0:36:06.8
0:40:00.1
0:52:39.6
0:45:14.7
0:41:10.2
0:39:19.4
0:39:54.1
0:43:18.4
0:43:18.4
0:39:34.6
0:39:19.6
0:42:37.4
0:39:40.0
0:36:50.3
0:38:48.5
0:44:30.1
0:40:33.1
0:42:15.9
0:42:19.8
0:40:42.5
0:40:58.8
0:43:56.5
0:43:34.0
0:41:56.8
0:42:59.8
0:37:12.3
0:41:29.2

Rate
18.6MPH
20.2MPH
20.3MPH
20.4MPH
21.8MPH
19.2MPH
20.0MPH
20.2MPH
19.1MPH
19.7MPH
19.6MPH
19.6MPH
15.8MPH
20.2MPH
20.7MPH
20.3MPH
18.6MPH
19.7MPH
20.3MPH
20.8MPH

20.2MPH
17.7MPH
19.2MPH
20.2MPH
19.7MPH
21.9MPH
19.7MPH
20.8MPH
22.2MPH
19.4MPH
21.8MPH
19.7MPH
14.9MPH
17.4MPH
19.1MPH
20.0MPH
19.7MPH
18.2MPH
18.2MPH
19.9MPH
20.0MPH
18.4MPH
19.8MPH
21.3MPH
20.3MPH
17.7MPH
19.4MPH
18.6MPH
18.6MPH
19.3MPH
19.2MPH
17.9MPH
18.0MPH
18.7MPH
18.3MPH
21.1MPH
18.9MPH

Rnk
25
17
206
170
180
157

-T2

Time
0:00:45.2
0:00:41.9
0:01:44.3
0:01:30.5
0:01:37.7
0:01:27.4
0:01:05.5
0:00:57.4
0:00:43.0
0:01:19.4
0:01:46.1
0:01:08.3
0:00:32.8
0:01:24.7
0:02:03.7
0:01:25.3
0:00:31.2
0:00:57.9
0:00:40.1
0:02:51.5
0:38:49.2
0:01:34.7
0:01:02.6
0:01:12.9
0:00:36.7
0:00:47.9
0:01:41.0
0:01:15.8
0:01:48.5
0:04:07.6
0:01:19.0
0:00:36.7
0:01:12.7
0:00:42.1
0:00:37.9
0:01:01.0
0:01:29.5
0:01:28.1
0:01:19.8
0:01:22.0
0:01:44.5
0:01:10.3
0:01:27.6
0:02:09.3
0:01:59.8
0:01:58.1
0:02:05.0
0:01:31.4
0:00:50.4
0:01:20.0
0:01:42.7
0:01:35.9
0:00:56.0
0:01:13.2
0:00:52.2
0:00:59.7
0:01:43.8
0:01:26.3

Rnk
27
117

-- Run --

Time
0:24:03.3
0:29:07.9
0:28:52.4
0:23:48.1
0:25:05.6
0:28:59.5
0:27:01.4
0:27:00.4
0:27:31.7
0:26:04.9
0:27:36.4
0:26:12.7
0:19:47.0
0:27:37.8
0:27:09.7
0:31:25.8
0:22:25.1
0:25:34.7
0:29:32.1
0:28:08.2
0:29:45.7
0:27:16.1
0:27:52.1
0:26:01.0
0:31:01.6
0:23:16.2
0:28:33.2
0:28:38.2
0:27:34.3
0:33:46.8
0:26:48.7
0:34:43.4
0:25:53.4
0:23:50.4
0:25:54.4
0:26:26.7
0:27:50.4
0:31:03.8
0:25:45.6
0:27:07.6
0:25:59.7
0:28:59.0
0:25:19.7
0:26:42.3
0:28:56.3
0:25:33.7
0:27:07.3
0:28:36.8
0:29:53.8
0:30:54.6
0:29:06.6
0:26:03.1
0:27:54.0
0:26:09.1
0:29:49.1
0:28:03.1
0:32:13.3
0:30:13.8

Pace
7:45/M
9:24/M
9:19/M
7:41/M
8:05/M
9:21/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:53/M
8:25/M
8:54/M
8:27/M
6:23/M
8:55/M
8:45/M
10:08/M
7:14/M
8:15/M
9:32/M
9:05/M
9:36/M
8:48/M
8:59/M
8:24/M
10:00/M
7:30/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
8:54/M
10:54/M
8:39/M
11:12/M
8:21/M
7:41/M
8:21/M
8:32/M
8:59/M
10:01/M
8:18/M
8:45/M
8:23/M
9:21/M
8:10/M
8:37/M
9:20/M
8:15/M
8:45/M
9:14/M
9:38/M
9:58/M
9:23/M
8:24/M
9:00/M
8:26/M
9:37/M
9:03/M
10:24/M
9:45/M

Total
Time
1:25:17.2
1:25:25.2
1:25:29.5
1:25:46.8
1:25:48.7
1:25:53.9
1:25:55.8
1:25:56.1
1:26:02.7
1:26:03.7
1:26:08.9
1:26:12.7
1:26:14.8
1:26:19.5
1:26:32.5
1:26:33.7
1:26:50.9
1:26:54.4
1:26:58.3
1:27:04.1
1:27:16.7
1:27:20.1
1:27:39.1
1:27:39.7
1:27:47.8
1:27:48.9
1:27:49.0
1:27:53.7
1:27:57.6
1:28:01.5
1:28:16.3
1:28:37.2
1:28:54.2
1:28:55.4
1:28:57.9
1:29:04.9
1:29:05.9
1:29:33.2
1:29:48.1
1:29:48.9
1:29:52.6
1:30:04.9
1:30:05.4
1:30:13.3
1:30:13.6
1:30:19.2
1:30:22.2
1:30:23.8
1:30:32.3
1:30:32.5
1:30:41.2
1:30:41.9
1:31:11.8
1:31:37.3
1:31:38.6
1:31:44.4
1:31:48.3
1:31:50.1



If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Name

Damian Browne
Maggie Reingold
Amy Demick
Sean Spear

Kate Khorsand
Gerrit Ayers
Scott Vonbergen
Bob Toepfer
Taylor Prichard
Keith Johnson
David Vermeulen
Braden Dilly
Cara Duberstein
Roger Rowles
Dani Vongunten
Jamie Looney
Karteka Parks
Bam Bam

Lisa Frizzell
Tara Janet

John Stevens
Wanda Bolerjack
Patricia Kilmer
Scott Pilon

Alan B. Hanson
Justin Read

Pat Averbeck
Taylor Sablan
Jennifer Woydziak
Alison Colnon
Tedd Walters
Lindsay Jennings
Erik Sweet
Jacob Beaty
Stacy Shewaell
Peter Otten
Steve Boulanger
Pam Fulton
Olivia Fredrikson
Ben Harnetiaux
Kenny Downs
Craig Sexton
Janine Richardson
Kit Cammack
Pedro Vieco
Annabelle Allen
Mark Davison
Jack Monpas-Huber
Carrie Surowiec
Beth Gilbertson
Katherine Hubert
Delbert Heistand
Alesandra Stoll
Adam Bodnarchuk
Shannon Morris
Teri Scott

Julie Lindberg
Carrie Ayers

Sprint Overall

Bib No
1673
1424
1614
1632
1451
1576
1671
1802
1445
1593
1553
1401
1440
1756
1599
1786
1785
1764
1493
1592
1709
1720
1695
1491
1743
1492
1672
1438
1533
1460
1693
1488
1598
1526
1801
1484
1659
1676
1482
1605
1704
1643
1752
1459
1710
1503
1747
1595
1551
1650
1450
1494
1664
1486
1609
1642
1636
1569

Age Gender

50
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Age Group
5 M 50-54
4 F 20-24
6 F 40-44
13 M 40-44
9 F 25-29
14 M 40-44
5 M 45-49
6 M 50-54
10 F 25-29
15 M 40-44
8 M 35-39
9MO-15
11 F 25-29
2 M 65-69
7 F 40-44
8 F 35-39
6 F 30-34
10 M0-15
7 F 30-34
8 F 40-44
7 M 50-54
3 F 55-59
3 F 50-54
5M 30-34
3 M 60-64
6 M 30-34
8 M 50-54
5F 20-24
9 F 35-39
12 F 25-29
9 M 50-54
8 F 30-34
16 M 40-44
9 M 35-39
9 F 30-34
7 M 30-34
6 M 45-49
4 F 50-54
10 F 30-34
17 M 40-44
10 M 50-54
7 M 45-49
1 F 60-64
13 F 25-29
11 M 50-54
11 F 30-34
4 M 60-64
18 M 40-44
10 F 35-39
4 F 45-49
14 F 25-29
8 M 30-34
5F 45-49
9 M 30-34
9 F 40-44
6 F 45-49
7 F 45-49
11 F 35-39

Div

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Rnk
124
36
162
197
126
51
205
119
159
230
179
5
18
193

-- Swim -- - T1--
Time  Rnk  Time
0:17:49.9 161  0:02:44.5
0:14:53.4 101  0:02:16.9
0:19:02.9 127  0:02:29.1
0:20:42.0 144 0:02:37.5
0:17:54.8 162 0:02:45.5
0:15:28.3 135 0:02:34.2
0:21:01.9 119  0:02:24.5
0:17:41.5 145 0:02:38.6
0:18:57.5 150  0:02:41.0
0:22:18.0 178  0:02:59.0
0:19:53.2 180 0:03:01.2
0:12:13.7 146  0:02:38.7
0:13:27.6 80  0:02:03.3
0:20:34.1 124  0:02:28.3

328  0:22:06.5
0:16:37.8 196  0:03:07.8
0:16:37.2 163  0:02:45.6
0:13:20.2 13 0:00:52.4
0:19:53.9 126  0:02:29.1
0:16:47.9 51 0:01:41.0
0:16:07.2 242  0:03:41.7
0:14:22.9 104  0:02:17.0
0:22:06.4 218 0:03:25.3
0:19:48.9 105 0:02:17.2
0:16:04.9 202 0:03:11.9
0:19:36.7 206  0:03:17.1
0:22:06.9 173  0:02:55.5
0:21:36.7 43  0:01:33.9
0:15:49.5 151  0:02:41.1
0:12:43.8 94  0:02:12.2
0:18:51.1 116  0:02:23.9
0:18:13.1 117 0:02:24.1
0:17:12.9 295  0:04:44.8
0:15:47.6 187  0:03:03.7
0:15:44.9 109  0:02:20.8
0:22:00.4 237 0:03:37.7
0:18:13.9 153  0:02:41.7
0:18:24.5 156  0:02:43.6
0:14:54.0 87  0:02:06.4
0:24:25.3 147  0:02:38.9
0:23:19.4 231  0:03:33.6
0:19:21.5 282  0:04:26.5
0:18:03.8 205 0:03:16.6
0:19:02.7 113  0:02:23.1
0:21:21.5 158  0:02:44.2
0:23:13.4 131 0:02:32.6
0:17:221 277  0:04:18.8
0:21:06.2 102  0:02:16.9
0:21:03.0 157 0:02:44.0
0:20:08.7 91  0:02:09.6
0:20:46.6 263  0:04:00.8
0:19:49.6 141 0:02:36.0
0:16:59.6 289  0:04:36.1
0:21:20.9 210 0:03:20.9
0:18:35.6 183  0:03:02.1
0:20:40.6 217  0:03:24.1
0:17:39.8 305 0:05:08.2
0:19:40.3 271 0:04:13.4
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Rnk
48
219
113
142
161
131
52
202

-- Bike --
Time
0:38:07.9
0:45:17.4
0:40:50.5
0:42:06.2
0:42:39.3
0:41:19.3
0:38:24.0
0:44:17.7
0:39:17.4
0:39:37.8
0:39:42.2
0:43:32.9
0:42:52.2
0:40:35.6
0:43:42.9
0:40:48.8
0:40:00.8
0:42:58.0
0:40:44.6
0:42:14.5
0:40:16.1
0:43:32.3
0:38:12.8
0:39:29.0
0:41:06.5
0:42:13.3
0:38:18.3
0:41:03.2
0:42:01.4
0:47:24.7
0:38:58.6
0:41:15.0
0:39:51.5
0:39:31.1
0:42:59.8
0:42:37.7
0:41:28.6
0:42:14.2
0:46:11.4
0:38:27.8
0:36:09.5
0:39:33.4
0:41:17.9
0:45:58.9
0:41:05.1
0:42:06.6
0:38:30.5
0:40:33.6
0:42:39.7
0:40:50.9
0:42:57.0
0:43:01.3
0:43:27.0
0:40:31.1
0:44:09.3
0:42:30.3
0:45:38.3
0:44:26.3

Rate
20.6MPH
17.4MPH
19.2MPH
18.7MPH
18.4MPH
19.0MPH
20.5MPH
17.7MPH
20.0MPH
19.8MPH
19.8MPH
18.1MPH
18.3MPH
19.4MPH
18.0MPH
19.3MPH
19.7MPH
18.3MPH
19.3MPH
18.6MPH
19.5MPH
18.1MPH
20.6MPH
19.9MPH
19.1MPH
18.6MPH
20.5MPH
19.1MPH
18.7MPH
16.6MPH
20.2MPH
19.1MPH
19.7MPH
19.9MPH
18.3MPH
18.4MPH
19.0MPH
18.6MPH
17.0MPH
20.4MPH
21.7MPH
19.9MPH
19.0MPH
17.1MPH
19.1MPH
18.7MPH
20.4MPH
19.4MPH
18.4MPH
19.2MPH
18.3MPH
18.3MPH
18.1MPH
19.4MPH
17.8MPH
18.5MPH
17.2MPH
17.7MPH

Rnk
190
15
200
111
158

-T2
Time
0:01:39.8
0:00:41.3
0:01:43.0
0:01:14.0
0:01:27.5

0:01:41.5
0:01:11.3
0:01:30.4
0:01:27.3
0:02:13.3
0:00:49.0
0:01:00.0
0:02:39.6
0:01:00.1
0:02:17.8
0:01:04.5
0:00:44.9
0:01:38.8
0:01:26.2
0:02:49.2
0:01:28.6
0:01:25.1
0:01:26.5
0:01:44.5
0:02:22.3
0:01:48.0
0:00:44.6
0:01:47.4
0:01:07.4
0:01:38.3
0:01:27.7
0:02:39.9
0:02:00.0
0:01:52.7
0:00:48.6
0:01:20.5
0:01:10.6
0:01:30.5
0:01:49.9
0:03:17.0
0:01:14.2
0:01:34.1
0:01:27.2
0:00:50.4
0:00:57.9
0:02:44.6
0:01:59.0
0:02:07.0
0:01:16.7
0:01:04.3
0:01:23.0
0:02:06.6
0:01:42.6
0:02:04.4
0:01:44.3
0:02:49.8
0:01:45.5

Rnk
165
109

-- Run --
Time
0:31:29.4
0:28:51.5
0:27:59.6
0:25:25.7
0:27:28.1
0:32:54.5
0:28:46.2
0:26:37.9
0:30:06.1
0:26:16.4
0:27:51.9
0:33:47.5
0:33:50.5
0:27:00.6
0:26:28.9
0:30:36.7
0:33:02.6
0:35:44.8
0:28:58.6
0:32:00.2
0:31:18.6
0:32:32.3
0:29:10.7
0:31:34.0
0:32:30.5
0:27:32.0
0:29:57.0
0:30:08.0
0:32:53.3
0:31:51.6
0:33:30.1
0:32:08.5
0:31:02.9
0:35:18.6
0:32:48.3
0:27:18.6
0:32:42.1
0:31:53.9
0:31:52.9
0:29:18.2
0:30:27.0
0:32:25.7
0:32:52.9
0:28:17.0
0:31:14.4
0:28:39.1
0:34:41.4
0:32:18.2
0:29:41.1
0:34:04.4
0:30:12.2
0:32:13.5
0:32:03.1
0:32:19.5
0:31:25.6
0:31:08.5
0:28:13.4
0:29:26.9

Pace
10:09/M
9:18/M
9:02/M
8:12/M
8:52/M
10:37/M
9:17/M
8:35/M
9:43/M
8:28/M
8:59/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
8:43/M
8:32/M
9:52/M
10:39/M
11:32/M
9:21/M
10:19/M
10:06/M
10:30/M
9:25/M
10:11/M
10:29/M
8:53/M
9:40/M
9:43/M
10:36/M
10:16/M
10:48/M
10:22/M
10:01/M
11:23/M
10:35/M
8:48/M
10:33/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
9:27/M
9:49/M
10:27/M
10:36/M
9:07/M
10:05/M
9:15/M
11:11/M
10:25/M
9:35/M
10:59/M
9:45/M
10:24/M
10:20/M
10:25/M
10:08/M
10:03/M
9:06/M
9:30/M

Total
Time
1:31:51.5
1:32:00.5
1:32:05.1
1:32:05.4
1:32:15.2
1:32:16.3
1:32:18.1
1:32:27.0
1:32:32.4
1:32:38.5
1:32:41.8
1:33:01.8
1:33:13.6
1:33:18.2
1:33:18.4
1:33:28.9
1:33:30.7
1:33:40.3
1:33:45.0
1:34:09.8
1:34:12.8
1:34:13.1
1:34:20.3
1:34:35.6
1:34:38.3
1:35:01.4
1:35:05.7
1:35:06.4
1:35:12.7
1:35:19.7
1:35:22.0
1:35:28.4
1:35:32.0
1:35:41.0
1:35:46.5
1:36:23.0
1:36:26.8
1:36:26.8
1:36:35.2
1:36:40.1
1:36:46.5
1:37:01.3
1:37:05.3
1:37:08.9
1:37:15.6
1:37:29.6
1:37:37.4
1:38:13.9
1:38:14.8
1:38:30.3
1:39:00.9
1:39:03.4
1:39:12.4
1:39:15.0
1:39:17.0
1:39:27.8
1:39:29.5
1:39:32.4



If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

Name

Matisse Miller
Bonnie Martin

Tri Pies

Carmen Strand
Gina Luscher
Noelle Rivas
Pamela Williams
Casey Morgan
Clifton Uyeno

Jon Ottenbreit
Monty Chellis
Michael Hanson
Eric Read

James Christenberry
Micah Andrie
Lyman Carpenter
Heather Boknecht
Zakary Richardson
Kerri Lutterloh
Brandi Maxwell
Guerin Pavalunas
Karen Stermitz
Natalie North
Patrick Fitzsimmons
Chantel Suehring
Christine Baguley
Team Bucher
Laura Onstot
Jane Malico
Michael Bostrom
lan Hammerstrom
Christine Perrin
Jerem Anger
Michelle Housden
Gavin Bell

Sally Evans
Sonja Kraus
Emily Leopold
Kathryn Cook
Kate Posey
Meagan Nelson
Scott McDonald
Samantha Nuxoll
Liz Ritz

Eden Lasater
Shannon Harada
Chera Anderson
Karen Partlow
Lori Scheller
Marissa Therriault
Lyell Fracas
Kyrsten Wooster
Samuel Anger
Seis Tetes

Team Zulu
Karissa Harle
Lacey Speiser
Wilf Wainhouse

Sprint Overall

Bib No
1444
1518
1780
1550
1631
1542
1623
1803
1566
1563
1660
1536
1521
1675
1798
1702
1527
1432
1582
1479
1639
1725
1473
1477
1597
1755
1778
1510
1661
1555
1414
1539
1535
1579
1601
1758
1630
1422
1589
1541
1490
1712
1547
1549
1517
1515
1587
1708
1641
1406
1789
1525
1746
1772
1781
1508
1501
1726

Age Gender

25
34
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Age Group
15 F 25-29
12 F 30-34
7 F0-15
12 F 35-39
10 F 40-44
13 F 35-39
11 F 40-44
10 M 30-34
10 M 35-39
11 M 35-39
8 M 45-49
12 M 35-39
11 M 30-34
12 M 50-54
13 M 35-39
13 M 50-54
14 F 35-39
6 M 20-24
12 F 40-44
16 F 25-29
9 M 45-49
4 F 55-59
17 F 25-29
9 M 25-29
13 F 40-44
1 F 65-69
11 M0-15
13 F 30-34
8 F 45-49
14 M 35-39
4M16-19
15 F 35-39
15 M 35-39
14 F 40-44
19 M 40-44
2 F 65-69
15 F 40-44
6 F 20-24
16 F 40-44
16 F 35-39
14 F 30-34
3 M 55-59
17 F 35-39
18 F 35-39
15 F 30-34
16 F 30-34
17 F 40-44
5 F 50-54
9 F 45-49
3F16-19
6 F 50-54
17 F 30-34
5 M 60-64
8 F0-15
12M0-15
18 F 30-34
19 F 30-34
4 M 55-59

Div

1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
3
1
1
1

Rnk
171
63
143
181
110
267
158
149
259
216
239
48
241
200
226
310
100
276
74
62
258
103
191
271
253
66
101
208
221
109
284
217
169
201
218
198
222
170
251
80
133
54
231
114
273
279
27
240
291
301
307
148
132
237
232
263
264
250

-- Swim -- - T-1 -
Time Rnk Time
0:19:35.1 211 0:03:21.4
0:15:486 61 0:01:48.6
0:18:23.7 18  0:00:56.6
0:19:54.2 48  0:01:39.1
0:17:27.5 193  0:03:06.6
0:24:26.2 121 0:02:25.9
0:18:56.2 216  0:03:23.3
0:18:30.2 258 0:03:57.8
0:23:55.0 182 0:03:01.6
0:21:23.9 223 0:03:29.8
0:22:50.3 195 0:03:07.7
0:15:19.0 136 0:02:34.3
0:23:02.0 235 0:03:36.6
0:20:49.7 288 0:04:35.5
0:22:05.2 137 0:02:34.3
0:28:06.7 198  0:03:09.2
0:17:15.2 251 0:03:49.3
0:24:55.6 84  0:02:04.5
0:16:17.4 290 0:04:36.2
0:15:484 200 0:03:10.9
0:23:53.0 298 0:04:49.7
0:17:17.3 122 0:02:26.1
0:20:26.0 41 0:01:30.6
0:24:39.4 169  0:02:53.1
0:23:40.6 276 0:04:16.6
0:15:58.6 268 0:04:11.4
0:17:16.5 9 0:00:49.4
0:21:04.8 278 0:04:20.9
0:21:44.7 229 0:03:33.4
0:17:24.3 228 0:03:33.3
0:25:13.3 279 0:04:21.2
0:21:25.0 239 0:03:38.8
0:19:29.0 299 0:04:49.9
0:20:54.6 257 0:03:53.0
0:21:26.2 189  0:03:05.0
0:20:45.2 240 0:03:39.1
0:21:45.3 190 0:03:05.0
0:19:34.2 215  0:03:22.9
0:23:325 152 0:02:41.2
0:16:34.3 246 0:03:45.4
0:18:07.7 123  0:02:28.3
0:15:35.3 281 0:04:25.6
0:22:21.8 100 0:02:16.0
0:17:34.8 244 0:03:42.8
0:24:45.3 130 0:02:30.9
0:24:59.7 247 0:03:45.4
0:14:20.0 226  0:03:32.1
0:22:58.7 159  0:02:44.3
0:25:38.8 262 0:04:00.3
0:27:00.2 160 0:02:44.5
0:27:35.8 192  0:03:06.2
0:18:29.5 207 0:03:17.2
0:18:07.1 287 0:04:32.9
0:22:43.3 5 0:00:47.2
0:22:30.7 21 0:01:05.9
0:24:16.2 293  0:04:40.9
0:24:17.1 292  0:04:38.8
0:23:29.3 266 0:04:07.0
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Rnk
190
187
268
117
72
137
139
64
65
177
157
278
195
181
191
132
215
101
210
167
145
203
60
136
124
92
78
216
172
224
212
247
261
200
234
165
213
231
192
155
222
178
217
271
176
186
232
163
221
233
189
223
85
153
252
244
245
122

-- Bike --
Time
0:43:47.2
0:43:37.8
0:48:54.0
0:40:59.7
0:39:17.0
0:41:38.1
0:41:46.7
0:38:50.6
0:38:51.4
0:43:02.7
0:42:32.9
0:49:54.4
0:43:52.3
0:43:24.0
0:43:48.8
0:41:19.3
0:45:12.6
0:40:06.6
0:45:03.3
0:42:52.4
0:42:13.8
0:44:20.1
0:38:43.5
0:41:37.3
0:41:07.6
0:39:50.1
0:39:22.4
0:45:13.1
0:42:59.7
0:45:34.7
0:45:06.9
0:46:58.6
0:48:31.5
0:44:10.3
0:46:04.9
0:42:49.4
0:45:07.9
0:46:00.1
0:43:48.8
0:42:23.7
0:45:26.2
0:43:14.8
0:45:13.3
0:49:16.5
0:43:01.4
0:43:34.2
0:46:00.4
0:42:47.3
0:45:24.9
0:46:03.8
0:43:43.9
0:45:33.4
0:39:36.8
0:42:20.2
0:47:28.2
0:46:42.6
0:46:44.6
0:41:05.8

Rate
18.0MPH
18.0MPH
16.1MPH
19.2MPH
20.0MPH
18.9MPH
18.8MPH
20.2MPH
20.2MPH
18.3MPH
18.5MPH
15.8MPH
17.9MPH
18.1MPH
17.9MPH
19.0MPH
17.4MPH
19.6MPH
17.4MPH
18.3MPH
18.6MPH
17.7MPH
20.3MPH
18.9MPH
19.1MPH
19.7MPH
20.0MPH
17.4MPH
18.3MPH
17.2MPH
17.4MPH
16.7MPH
16.2MPH
17.8MPH
17.1MPH
18.4MPH
17.4MPH
17.1MPH
17.9MPH
18.5MPH
17.3MPH
18.2MPH
17.4MPH
16.0MPH
18.3MPH
18.0MPH
17.1MPH
18.4MPH
17.3MPH
17.1MPH
18.0MPH
17.3MPH
19.8MPH
18.6MPH
16.6MPH
16.8MPH
16.8MPH
19.1MPH

Rnk
261
139
14
244
57
220
258
177
87
253
189
117
242
276
49
114
288
187
179
226
165
238
31
181
240
297
184
231
71
113
194
60
300
298
241
293
136
106
263
280
196
285
81
182
108
70
110
275
90
89
125
214

-T2 -
Time
0:02:17.6
0:01:24.4
0:00:40.7
0:02:04.2
0:00:58.7
0:01:48.7
0:02:14.8
0:01:36.3
0:01:07.2
0:02:07.5
0:01:39.2
0:01:16.4
0:02:03.6
0:02:37.9
0:00:56.8
0:01:14.8
0:02:47.9
0:01:38.7
0:01:37.6
0:01:52.5
0:01:29.6
0:02:00.6
0:00:47.1
0:01:38.0
0:02:02.7
0:02:53.1
0:01:38.1
0:01:56.5
0:01:01.4
0:01:14.3
0:01:41.1
0:00:59.2
0:02:57.3
0:02:53.9
0:02:03.5
0:02:50.7
0:01:23.2
0:01:12.9
0:02:18.1
0:02:41.2
0:01:42.4
0:02:45.9
0:01:04.5
0:01:38.0
0:01:13.1
0:01:01.3
0:01:13.7
0:02:37.3
0:01:07.6
0:01:07.4
0:01:19.1
0:01:47.0
0:02:19.4
0:00:45.5
0:00:47.9
0:02:15.6

0:02:00.3

Rnk
143
255
152
231
273
126
205
257
203
145
147
176
103
131
174
88
191
198
216
268
123
246
290
169
164
283
303
138
204
237
74
151
97
185
167
222
201
223
190
276
258
274
218
200
210
178
289
228
128
118
142
256
292
278
221
101
148
240

-- Run --
Time
0:30:36.4
0:37:01.9
0:30:56.1
0:35:16.0
0:39:05.3
0:29:45.1
0:33:44.0
0:37:18.4
0:33:39.0
0:30:39.2
0:30:45.5
0:32:00.2
0:28:33.6
0:29:56.8
0:31:58.9
0:27:46.5
0:32:33.3
0:32:57.0
0:34:14.4
0:38:19.5
0:29:39.8
0:36:05.7
0:40:50.6
0:31:45.0
0:31:26.9
0:39:55.9
0:43:46.4
0:30:17.5
0:33:40.4
0:35:37.2
0:27:11.3
0:30:54.7
0:28:08.9
0:32:20.1
0:31:34.2
0:34:28.9
0:33:21.0
0:34:39.3
0:32:32.8
0:39:38.4
0:37:21.4
0:39:09.4
0:34:24.0
0:33:14.3
0:33:56.2
0:32:06.4
0:40:40.8
0:34:44.2
0:29:47.2
0:29:09.9
0:30:28.5
0:37:10.7
0:41:42.9
0:39:44.2
0:34:28.8
0:28:32.6
0:30:47.6
0:35:48.8

Pace
9:52/M
11:56/M
9:59/M
11:23/M
12:36/M
9:36/M
10:53/M
12:02/M
10:51/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
10:19/M
9:13/M
9:39/M
10:19/M
8:57/M
10:30/M
10:38/M
11:03/M
12:22/M
9:34/M
11:38/M
13:10/M
10:15/M
10:08/M
12:53/M
14:07/M
9:46/M
10:52/M
11:29/'M
8:46/M
9:58/M
9:05/M
10:26/M
10:11/M
11:07/M
10:45/M
11:11/M
10:30/M
12:47/M
12:03/M
12:38/M
11:06/M
10:43/M
10:57/M
10:21/M
13:07/M
11:12/M
9:36/M
9:24/M
9:50/M
11:59/M
13:27/M
12:49/M
11:07/M
9:12/M
9:56/M
11:33/M

Total
Time
1:39:37.7
1:39:41.3
1:39:51.1
1:39:53.2
1:39:55.1
1:40:04.0
1:40:05.0
1:40:13.3
1:40:34.2
1:40:43.1
1:40:55.6
1:41:04.3
1:41:08.1
1:41:23.9
1:41:24.0
1:41:36.5
1:41:38.3
1:41:42.4
1:41:48.9
1:42:03.7
1:42:05.9
1:42:09.8
1:42:17.8
1:42:32.8
1:42:34.4
1:42:49.1
1:42:52.8
1:42:52.8
1:42:59.6
1:43:23.8
1:43:33.8
1:43:56.3
1:43:56.6
1:44:11.9
1:44:13.8
1:44:33.3
1:44:42.4
1:44:49.4
1:44:53.4
1:45:03.0
1:45:06.0
1:45:11.0
1:45:19.6
1:45:26.4
1:45:26.9
1:45:27.0
1:45:47.0
1:45:51.8
1:45:58.8
1:46:05.8
1:46:13.5
1:46:17.8
1:46:19.1
1:46:20.4
1:46:21.5
1:46:27.9
1:46:28.1
1:46:31.2



If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

Name
Gina Lutes

Gretchen Miller Carpenter

David Gesell

Keri Snodgrass
Jay Udelhoven
Catherine Otten
Ann Hayes-Bell
Sally Curran
Chantal Waltman

Jennifer Fitzsimmons

Evan Gay

Morgan Huber
Jody Toepfer
Talia Speer

Heidi Duran
Mickey Hill
Melissa Hoag
Hannah Lunstrum
Sara Shelton
Justin Larson
Kimberly Everheart
Charlie Ann Lynch

15five Keighthundred

Scott Toliver

Liz Monrean
Cheryl Hryciw
Lynda Lipe
Amanda Vey

9 Lives

Angela Hendrick
Beth Hunter
Shawn Rediger
Sidney Shotwell
Cheryl Zgonena
Eric Long

Dan Romine
Nicole Howard
Stacey Chellis
Cou Blatt

Joseph Debons
Lynda Matthews
Sarah Canterberry
Joshua Jorgenson
Lisa Strom
Jennifer Santiago
Suzi Jennings
Kenneth Onstot
Vicki Shaver
Debra Strawhun
Nicole Groskopf
Jessica Trammell
Sean Timmons
Michele Maly
Tiffany Minor
Michael Minor
Marta Scatena
Steve Harrop
Teresa Cannon

Sprint Overall

Bib No

1707
1739
1591
1596
1658
1498
1615
1602
1448
1577
1470
1437
1679
1446
1626
1651
1791
1795
1425
1452
1788
1426
1761
1699
1723
1721
1696
1680
1762
1495
1606
1619
1404
1575
1537
1713
1559
1644
1767
1603
1683
1528
1496
1633
1585
1753
1740
1621
1735
1436
1458
1420
1647
1638
1637
1640
1748
1794

54

Age Gender

B = == B =< & e e e =< 1 e e =i B 0 =< e =< e e e e < & e e e <= 0 =< e e < e e e < e e e i 1 i =< s B 1 |

Age Group

7 F 50-54
5 F 55-59
20 M 40-44
18 F 40-44
10 M 45-49
20 F 30-34
19 F 40-44
20 F 40-44
18 F 25-29
21 F 40-44
10 M 25-29
7 F 20-24
8 F 50-54
19 F 25-29
22 F 40-44
11 M 45-49
8 F 20-24
21 F 30-34
9 F 20-24
11 M 25-29
19 F 35-39
10 F 20-24
13 M0-15
14 M 50-54
6 F 55-59
7 F 55-59
9 F 50-54
10 F 50-54
14 M0-15
22 F 30-34
23 F 40-44
24 F 40-44
9F 0-15
20 F 35-39
16 M 35-39
5 M 55-59
21 F 35-39
10 F 45-49
15M0-15
21 M 40-44
11 F 50-54
22 F 35-39
12 M 30-34
25 F 40-44
26 F 40-44
2 F 60-64
6 M 55-59
27 F 40-44
8 F 55-59
11 F 20-24
20 F 25-29
7 M 20-24
11 F 45-49
12 F 45-49
12 M 45-49
13 F 45-49
6 M 60-64
12 F 50-54

<

_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_kc,,_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_km_k_k_k_k_km_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_klc_

Rnk
212
207
182
203
262
150
274
254
211
242
154
289
165
252
245
248
58
174
175
283
246
131
233
235
136
261
249
277
309
316
313
183
188
187
260
312
281
204
73
120
95
272
315
269
236
299
275
255
294
270
305
308
192
225
296
220
287
234

-- Swim --

Time Rnk
0:21:185 203
0:21:045 107
0:19:555 222
0:21:00.5 245
0:24:13.3 110
0:18:30.3 176
0:24:456 128
0:23:43.1 294
0:21:13.3 170
0:23:12.8 227
0:18:39.5 243
0:25:28.6 133
0:19:18.7 318
0:23:39.0 132
0:23:16.7 172
0:23:27.8 283
0:15:43.7 225
0:19:41.5 90
0:19:439 212
0:25:120 275
0:23:19.1 234
0:18:05.1 184
0:22:33.6 17
0:22:41.7 310
0:18:13.3 154
0:24:128 171
0:23:28.7 185
0:24:55.9 208
0:28:03.1 14
0:29:53.3 249
0:29:26.6 134
0:19:56.8 284
0:20:09.8 214
0:20:09.1 303
0:24:12.7 138
0:28:27.1 260
0:25:00.8 165
0:21:01.3 269
0:16:16.4 6
0:17:43.8 300
0:17:07.6 272
0:24:42.3 252
0:29:36.9 111
0:24:34.3 308
0:22:43.1 291
0:26:45.3 209
0:24:55.3 309
0:23:46.6 164
0:25:53.2 313
0:24:35.5 166
0:27:18.7 167
0:27:59.8 98
0:20:27.9 325
0:22:03.7 324
0:26:27.5 267
0:21:43.9 319
0:25:23.3 186
0:22:38.2 301

Page 5 of 33

-T-1 -

Time
0:03:14.1
0:02:18.0
0:03:29.4
0:03:45.3
0:02:21.3
0:02:59.0
0:02:30.1
0:04:43.3
0:02:54.0
0:03:32.7
0:03:41.9
0:02:33.4
0:06:20.0
0:02:32.6
0:02:55.4
0:04:26.7
0:03:30.6
0:02:09.1
0:03:21.5
0:04:16.0
0:03:36.5
0:03:02.7
0:00:56.0
0:05:15.1
0:02:42.0
0:02:54.4
0:03:02.7
0:03:17.5
0:00:54.4
0:03:45.8
0:02:33.7
0:04:29.1
0:03:22.5
0:05:02.4
0:02:34.6
0:03:59.2
0:02:48.8
0:04:12.0
0:00:47.6
0:04:52.3
0:04:13.6
0:03:50.0
0:02:21.3
0:05:09.4
0:04:37.3
0:03:17.5
0:05:10.6
0:02:46.0
0:05:26.1
0:02:48.9
0:02:49.0
0:02:15.1
0:10:02.5
0:08:25.8
0:04:08.9
0:06:28.3
0:03:02.9
0:04:52.8

Rnk
255
209
214
164
197
243
227
248
276
274
211

193
282
242
160
226
208
293
236
237
134
280
309
264
249
130
259
229
220
260
126
273
298
206
254
228
246
267
284
201

296
304
253
266
272
240
302
168
285
301

275
241

263
265
262
256
169
287

-- Bike -

Time
0:47:34.2
0:44:47 1
0:45:08.8
0:42:47.6
0:44:07.9
0:46:41.9
0:45:41.7
0:47:11.1
0:49:38.7
0:49:32.8
0:45:04.3
0:43:50.8
0:50:45.5
0:46:37.6
0:42:38.8
0:45:38.4
0:44:35.6
0:52:02.3
0:46:07.9
0:46:10.1
0:41:28.8
0:50:23.2
0:55:19.0
0:48:40.7
0:47:17.3
0:41:18.1
0:48:20.8
0:45:52.3
0:45:17.6
0:48:29.0
0:41:10.4
0:49:32.6
0:53:05.6
0:44:27.6
0:47:31.4
0:45:45.9
0:46:57.4
0:48:47.4
0:50:59.7
0:44:16.0
0:52:38.5
0:54:29.0
0:47:30.8
0:48:41.6
0:49:25.7
0:46:28.7
0:54:22.6
0:42:55.0
0:51:02.3
0:54:11.9
0:49:33.9
0:46:30.1
0:48:37.9
0:48:40.8
0:48:36.4
0:47:39.2
0:42:56.8
0:51:20.2

Rate
16.5MPH
17.6MPH
17.4MPH
18.4MPH
17.8MPH
16.8MPH
17.2MPH
16.7MPH
15.8MPH
15.9MPH
17.4MPH
17.9MPH
15.5MPH
16.9MPH
18.4MPH
17.2MPH
17.6MPH
15.1MPH
17.0MPH
17.0MPH
19.0MPH
15.6MPH
14.2MPH
16.2MPH
16.6MPH
19.0MPH
16.3MPH
17.1MPH
17.4MPH
16.2MPH
19.1MPH
15.9MPH
14.8MPH
17.7MPH
16.5MPH
17.2MPH
16.7MPH
16.1MPH
15.4MPH
17.8MPH
14.9MPH
14.4MPH
16.5MPH
16.1MPH
15.9MPH
16.9MPH
14.5MPH
18.3MPH
15.4MPH
14.5MPH
15.9MPH
16.9MPH
16.2MPH
16.2MPH
16.2MPH
16.5MPH
18.3MPH
15.3MPH

-T2

Time
0:02:07.8
0:01:01.4
0:02:46.6
0:01:43.7
0:01:43.0

0:01:11.2
0:02:07.4
0:01:16.9
0:01:43.2
0:01:52.7
0:00:57.3
0:02:57.8
0:00:58.6
0:01:11.3
0:01:08.0
0:02:32.5
0:01:03.5
0:01:18.9
0:00:53.6
0:02:01.2
0:01:40.1
0:00:51.3
0:01:47.2
0:02:06.9
0:02:45.4
0:01:45.5
0:02:26.5
0:00:44.0
0:00:53.9
0:02:23.4
0:02:51.6
0:01:00.7
0:03:19.2
0:00:59.8
0:01:12.2
0:01:34.6
0:01:24.2
0:00:47.7
0:04:13.1
0:01:21.5
0:01:25.7
0:01:25.9
0:02:26.9
0:01:54.0
0:01:49.8
0:01:37.5
0:02:06.3
0:02:59.3
0:01:25.4
0:01:17.4
0:01:05.2
0:02:23.2
0:02:22.7
0:02:21.1
0:02:59.4
0:02:11.2
0:02:37.9

Rnk
187
260
235
266
242
286
217
154
211

157
280
247
133
239
279
236
304
234
282
212
285
262
161

192
291

287
229
230
250
115
249
241

233
288
267
226
265
277
315
305
281

149
219
224
259
263
139
310
168
215
248
275
244
243
245
272
307
254

-- Run --

Time
0:32:27.9
0:37:32.7
0:35:24.7
0:38:04.9
0:35:58.4
0:40:15.8
0:34:19.5
0:31:01.8
0:33:57.7
0:31:07.0
0:39:51.8
0:36:27.3
0:30:02.2
0:35:44.9
0:39:49.8
0:35:32.1
0:43:50.8
0:35:23.1
0:39:54.6
0:34:00.4
0:40:08.6
0:37:46.6
0:31:21.7
0:32:40.1
0:41:02.9
0:40:24.0
0:35:03.5
0:35:12.0
0:36:46.3
0:29:00.3
0:36:43.1
0:35:54.7
0:35:22.0
0:40:24.9
0:38:08.6
0:34:42.5
0:37:59.2
0:39:39.9
0:46:13.5
0:44:03.4
0:39:52.2
0:30:49.9
0:34:25.2
0:34:39.9
0:37:27.5
0:37:50.0
0:30:19.7
0:44:57.5
0:31:42.6
0:34:07.3
0:36:27.7
0:39:37.2
0:36:04.6
0:36:03.4
0:36:05.5
0:39:03.9
0:44:46.2
0:37:00.2

Pace
10:28/M
12:06/M
11:25/M
12:17/M
11:36/M
12:59/M
11:04/M
10:00/M
10:57/M
10:02/M
12:51/M
11:45/M
9:41/M
11:32/M
12:51/M
11:28/M
14:08/M
11:25M
12:52/M
10:58/M
12:57/M
12:11/M
10:07/M
10:32/M
13:14/M
13:02/M
11:18/M
11:21/M
11:52/M
9:21/M
11:51/M
11:35/'M
11:25/M
13:02/M
12:18/M
11:12/M
12:15/M
12:47/M
14:55/M
14:13/M
12:52/M
9:56/M
11:06/M
11:11/M
12:05/M
12:12/M
9:47/M
14:30/M
10:14/M
11:00/M
11:45/M
12:47/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
12:36/M
14:26/M
11:56/M

Total
Time
1:46:42.5
1:46:43.7
1:46:45.0
1:47:22.0
1:48:23.9
1:48:27.0
1:48:28.1
1:48:46.7
1:49:00.6
1:49:08.5
1:49:10.2
1:49:17.4
1:49:24.2
1:49:32.7
1:49:52.0
1:50:13.0
1:50:13.2
1:50:19.5
1:50:26.8
1:50:32.1
1:50:34.2
1:50:57.7
1:51:01.6
1:51:04.8
1:51:22.4
1:51:34.7
1:51:41.2
1:51:44.2
1:51:45.4
1:52:02.3
1:52:17.2
1:52:44.8
1:53:00.6
1:53:23.2
1:53:27.1
1:54:06.9
1:54:20.8
1:55:04.8
1:55:04.9
1:55:08.6
1:55:13.4
1:55:16.9
1:55:20.1
1:55:32.1
1:56:07.6
1:56:11.3
1:56:25.7
1:56:31.4
1:57:03.5
1:57:09.0
1:57:26.7
1:57:27.4
1:57:36.1
1:57:36.4
1:57:39.4
1:57:54.7
1:58:20.4
1:58:29.3



If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

Name

TEAM ELF
Spear Family
Cheryl Raeburn
Nancy Patrick
Kim Odonnell
Club Chub
Merrielynn Rice
Jill Young

Nicole Porter
Kate Tomlin
Scott Meyers
Team Jachrispa
Tamara Ottenbreit
Lisa Wallace
Molly Hackett
Sarah Bostrom
Christine Salazar
Lisa Smith

Nancy Miller

Kalo Wilcox

John Maggiore
Amber Moore
Neil Skogland
Sue Sutherland-Hanson
Nicole Robinson
Pam Romine
Karen Obrien
Billie Stuart

Amy Tuman
Diana Colburn
Teresa Sweet
Marilyn Young Skogland
Emily Bates
Michelle Haeger
Marc Duran

Geri Schipma
Meghan Renken
Francesca Wainwright
Susan Sullivan
Janine Zietlow
Meagan Mower
Mariah Mower

Jill Maloney

Beth Blair
Jacqueline Lind
Sherri Schneider
Judith (Judy) Gay
Judith (Judy) Gay

Sprint Overall

Bib No
1779
1775
1730
1729
1648
1766
1731
1534
1663
1700
1520
1769
1548
1567
1705
1487
1500
1573
1745
1681
1682
1455
1715
1733
1499
1697
1654
1622
1634
1703
1564
1718
1469
1604
1649
1612
1465
1684
1736
1665
1561
1402
1728
1449
1594
1698
1759
1759

Age

Gender

B e e e e e e e e = e e e e e e e e e < e e e e e e e e 3 < & e M 1 e < & e M} =

Age Group
16 M 0-15
17 M 0-15
9 F 55-59
10 F 55-59
14 F 45-49
18 M0-15
11 F 55-59
23 F 35-39
15 F 45-49
13 F 50-54
13 M 30-34
19 M 0-15
24 F 35-39
25 F 35-39
14 F 50-54
23 F 30-34
24 F 30-34
26 F 35-39
3 F 60-64
15 F 50-54
15 M 50-54
21 F 25-29
7 M 55-59
12 F 55-59
25 F 30-34
16 F 50-54
16 F 45-49
28 F 40-44
29 F 40-44
17 F 50-54
27 F 35-39
13 F 55-59
22 F 25-29
30 F 40-44
13 M 45-49
31 F 40-44
23 F 25-29
18 F 50-54
14 F 55-59
17 F 45-49
28 F 35-39
10 F 0-15
15 F 55-59
24 F 25-29
32 F 40-44
19 F 50-54
3 F 65-69
3 F 65-69

Div

3
3
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Rnk
298
33
322
127
229
266
278
306
268
292
295
314
302
303
147
256
202
213
300
116
223
282

320
321
288
195
318
238
160
323

317
293
280
290
257
326
297
286
319
325
311
285
324
304
244
245

-- Swim -- - T1--
Time  Rnk  Time
0:26:37.3 23  0:01:08.0
0:14:45.0 28  0:01:11.2
0:32:07.5 316 0:05:57.3
0:17:56.3 221  0:03:29.3
0:22:141 323  0:07:135
0:24:25.3 24  0:01:09.3
0:24:56.7 219  0:03:25.6
0:27:27.5 232  0:03:33.7
0:24:27.6 315  0:05:39.1
0:25:43.9 264 0:04:01.9
0:26:10.5 270  0:04:13.0
0:29:27.4 20  0:01:05.0
0:27:00.2 220 0:03:27.0
0:27:00.7 149  0:02:40.5
0:18:27.0 320 0:06:46.7
0:23:46.9 280 0:04:23.2
0:20:54.9 265  0:04:03.9
0:21:20.3 311 0:05:17.2
0:26:54.8 322  0:07:08.9
0:17:36.8 314  0:05:38.1
0:21:51.8 285 0:04:29.4
0:25:05.3 256  0:03:52.9

330  0:29:31.1
0:31:25.5 317 0:06:18.1
0:31:46.2 148 0:02:40.2
0:25:28.5 261  0:04:00.1
0:20:39.8 274  0:04:15.9
0:31:11.8 175  0:02:58.0
0:22:43.7 326 0:14:26.4
0:19:00.8 241  0:03:40.2
0:32:30.1 191 0:03:05.0

329  0:29:30.1
0:30:30.6 199  0:03:09.4
0:25:48.8 296 0:04:49.2
0:25:00.1 255  0:03:52.3
0:25:31.1 321 0:07:07.1
0:23:50.6 312  0:05:22.4
0:38:47.5 238 0:03:37.7
0:26:28.8 286 0:04:29.4
0:25:21.0 302  0:05:01.8
0:31:22.7 307  0:05:09.0
0:36:23.0 306  0:05:08.3
0:28:21.4 250 0:03:46.4
0:25:20.5 197  0:03:08.9
0:33:20.8 248 0:03:45.7
0:27:04.5 304 0:05:06.8
0:23:16.2 297  0:04:49.2
0:23:16.2 297 0:04:49.2
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Rnk
250
327
194
257
292
318
291

315
198
286
258
239
316
305
300
289
290
235
303
294
279
288
283
270
269
307
308
295
312
314
299
317
320
319
281

310
313
306
311

321

325
326
322
324
323
329
328
329

-- Bike --
Time
0:47:24.1
1:10:23.2
0:43:51.9
0:47:45.7
0:51:58.3
1:00:51.9
0:51:47.1
0:58:51.9
0:44:09.0
0:51:13.4
0:47:52.4
0:46:27.1
0:58:56.5
0:54:31.5
0:53:49.4
0:51:28.3
0:51:35.3
0:46:06.5
0:54:24.9
0:52:17.2
0:50:01.3
0:51:28.1
0:50:46.4
0:49:07.4
0:48:54.0
0:55:03.6
0:55:06.6
0:52:24.3
0:57:09.3
0:58:20.3
0:53:27.8
0:59:55.0
1:03:05.6
1:01:20.3
0:50:43.9
0:55:23.5
0:58:16.8
0:54:53.3
0:56:40.3
1:03:37.1
1:09:31.6
1:09:32.4
1:03:48.2
1:08:37.5
1:03:49.9
1:12:47.8
1:12:47.4
1:12:47.4

Rate
16.6MPH
11.2MPH
17.9MPH
16.5MPH
15.1MPH
12.9MPH
15.2MPH
13.4MPH
17.8MPH
15.3MPH
16.4MPH
16.9MPH
13.3MPH
14.4MPH
14.6MPH
15.3MPH
15.2MPH
17.0MPH
14.4MPH
15.0MPH
15.7MPH
15.3MPH
15.5MPH
16.0MPH
16.1MPH
14.3MPH
14.3MPH
15.0MPH
13.8MPH
13.5MPH
14.7MPH
13.1MPH
12.5MPH
12.8MPH
15.5MPH
14.2MPH
13.5MPH
14.3MPH
13.9MPH
12.4MPH
11.3MPH
11.3MPH
12.3MPH
11.5MPH
12.3MPH
10.8MPH
10.8MPH
10.8MPH

-T2 -
Time
0:01:51.0
0:00:38.1
0:03:01.5
0:02:41.6
0:01:24.6
0:00:45.8
0:01:05.8
0:01:17.8
0:04:42.3
0:03:32.2
0:01:24.1
0:00:47.0
0:01:55.6
0:01:48.1
0:03:55.9
0:02:51.4
0:02:48.0
0:03:30.6
0:03:29.9
0:06:14.0
0:05:05.5
0:02:24.4
0:04:19.2
0:03:18.0
0:01:25.3
0:03:10.8
0:03:36.1
0:01:22.5
0:03:07.2
0:02:57.1
0:02:46.6
0:01:58.4
0:01:00.3
0:02:04.8
0:01:30.0
0:02:35.3
0:01:50.2
0:02:16.7
0:03:45.8
0:02:43.0
0:01:38.5
0:01:38.0
0:03:26.7
0:01:52.0
0:03:27.0
0:03:06.2
0:02:50.0
0:02:50.0

Rnk
293
180
220
318
261

206
284
140
296
264
299
312
171

269
294
298
316
321

214
306
313
308
302
270
314
309
320
311

253
322
297
301

271

300
329
319
323
295
326
317
251

252
325
328
324
327
330
331

-- Run --
Time
0:41:54.0
0:32:12.1
0:34:25.4
0:48:06.2
0:37:41.4
0:33:46.5
0:40:06.8
0:30:25.6
0:42:41.2
0:37:57.4
0:43:09.1
0:45:23.3
0:31:52.2
0:38:20.9
0:42:01.4
0:43:01.2
0:46:23.3
0:49:36.0
0:34:06.5
0:44:27.9
0:45:24.4
0:44:47.0
0:43:44.7
0:38:37.6
0:46:04.7
0:44:53.9
0:49:25.3
0:45:19.8
0:36:52.0
0:50:33.0
0:42:50.7
0:43:21.2
0:38:39.0
0:43:13.3
0:57:29.4
0:48:24.5
0:50:40.0
0:42:22.2
0:51:23.4
0:47:33.5
0:36:48.3
0:36:48.8
0:51:08.1
0:55:09.0
0:51:07.6
0:54:21.1
1:21:36.0
1:21:36.0

Pace
13:31/M
10:23/M
11:06/M
15:31/M
12:09/M
10:54/M
12:56/M
9:49/M
13:46/M
12:15/M
13:55/M
14:38/M
10:17/M
12:22/M
13:33/M
13:53/M
14:58/M
16:00/M
11:00/M
14:20/M
14:39/M
14:27/M
14:06/M
12:27/M
14:52/M
14:29/M
15:56/M
14:37/M
11:54/M
16:18/M
13:49/M
13:59/M
12:28/M
13:56/M
18:33/M
15:37/M
16:21/M
13:40/M
16:35/M
15:20/M
11:52/M
11:52/M
16:30/M
17:47/M
16:29/M
17:32/M
26:19/M
26:19/M

Total
Time
1:58:54.4
1:59:09.6
1:59:23.6
1:59:59.1
2:00:31.9
2:00:58.8
2:01:22.0
2:01:36.5
2:01:39.2
2:02:28.8
2:02:49.1
2:03:09.8
2:03:11.5
2:04:21.7
2:05:00.4
2:05:31.0
2:05:45.4
2:05:50.6
2:06:05.0
2:06:14.0
2:06:52.4
2:07:37.7
2:08:21.4
2:08:46.6
2:10:50.4
2:12:36.9
2:13:03.7
2:13:16.4
2:14:18.6
2:14:31.4
2:14:40.2
2:14:44.7
2:16:24.9
2:17:16.4
2:18:35.7
2:19:01.5
2:20:00.0
2:21:57.4
2:22:47.7
2:24:16.4
2:24:30.1
2:29:30.5
2:30:30.8
2:34:07.9
2:35:31.0
2:42:26.4
3:05:18.8
3:05:18.8



ChelanMan Sunday 2013

Sprint Age Group Results
7/21/2013

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall -- Swim -- =T-1- -- Bike --
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate
Female Overall Winners Winners
Overall -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike --
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate
1 8 Katie Hackney 1514 34 2 0:15:06 2 0:02:00 1 0:34:37 22.7MPH
2 10 Kate Loebsack 1472 28 1 0:14:14 1 0:01:13 3 0:37:11  21.1MPH
3 18 Lisa Brzycki 1624 44 3 0:15:12 3 0:02:04 2 0:36:48 21.4MPH
Female 15 and under
Overall -- Swim -- =T-1- -- Bike --
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate
1 237  Sidney Shotwell 1404 15 1 0:20:10 1 0:03:23 1 0:53:06 14.8MPH
2 299 Mariah Mower 1402 15 2 0:36:23 2 0:05:08 2 1:09:32 11.3MPH
Female 16 to 19
Overall -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike --
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate
1 44 Nicola Gerbino 1408 17 2 0:12:32 1 0:01:41 1 0:41:00 19.2MPH
2 64 Christina Garrison 1405 16 1 0:12:31 2 0:01:46 2 0:44:27 17.7MPH
3 200 Marissa Therriault 1406 16 3 0:27:00 3 0:02:45 3 0:46:04 17.1MPH
Female 20 to 24
Overall -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike --
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate
1 54 Abigail Ludeman 1417 20 4 0:17:17 2 0:01:44 1 0:38:57 20.2MPH
2 73 Lauren Rehn 1419 20 2 0:14:55 4 0:02:16 6 0:45:15 17.4MPH
3 93 Hayley Stephens 1427 22 5 0:17:57 3 0:01:45 3 0:43:00 18.3MPH
4 97 Maggie Reingold 1424 21 1 0:14:53 5 0:02:17 7 0:45:17 17.4MPH
5 122  Taylor Sablan 1438 24 9 0:21:37 1 0:01:34 2 0:41:03 19.1MPH
6 188  Emily Leopold 1422 21 7 0:19:34 10 0:03:23 8 0:46:00 17.1MPH
7 218 Morgan Huber 1437 24 11 0:25:29 6 0:02:33 4 0:43:51 17.9MPH
Sprint Age Group Page 7 of 33

-T2 -

Rnk

Time

-T2 -

Rnk

2
1
3

Time
0:01:11
0:00:59
0:01:17

-T2 -

nk
PE
2

Time
0:01:01
0:01:38

-T2 -

Rnk
3
1
2

Time
0:01:27
0:01:03
0:01:07

-T2 -

5
1
6
2
3
7
4

Time
0:00:57
0:00:38
0:01:00
0:00:41
0:00:45
0:01:13
0:00:57

ns)
=]
>

OJI\)—'-|

ns)
=]
>

CD\IO'I-hOJ—LI\)|

-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:22:34 7:17M  1:15:29
0:25:12 8:08/M  1:18:49
0:25:44 8:18/M 1:21:06
-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:35:22 11:25/M  1:53:01
0:36:49 11:52/M  2:29:31
-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:27:31  8:52/M 1:24:10
0:27:52 8:59/M 1:27:39
0:29:10 9:24/M  1:46:06
-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:27:.00 8:43/M 1:25:56
0:25:54 8:21/M  1:28:58
0:28:03 9:03/M 1:31:44
0:28:52 9:18/M 1:32:00
0:30:08 9:43/M 1:35:06
0:34:39 11:11/M  1:44:49
0:36:27 11:45M  1:49:17



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place
8
9
10
11

Overall
Place
223
225
228
253

Overall

Place Place

—_

©oONOO O~ WN

41
52
53
57
77
85
90
92
100
104
108
124
138
145
153
171
174
215
220
254
279
290
294
301

Name

Melissa Hoag
Sara Shelton
Charlie Ann Lynch
Nicole Groskopf

Name

Katherine Secrist
Shala Martin
Jessica Savini

Eliza Arango-Vargas

Kristina Shaver
Holly Pickens
Lauren Elliot
Emily Bjork

Kate Khorsand
Taylor Prichard
Cara Duberstein
Alison Colnon

Kit Cammack
Katherine Hubert
Matisse Miller
Brandi Maxwell
Natalie North
Chantal Waltman
Talia Speer
Jessica Trammell
Amber Moore
Emily Bates
Meghan Renken
Beth Blair

Sprint Age Group

Bib No

1791
1425
1426
1436

Bib No

1467
1478
1466
1474
1792
1464
1462
1476
1451
1445
1440
1460
1459
1450
1444
1479
1473
1448
1446
1458
1455
1469
1465
1449

Age Rnk
23 3
21 8
22 6
24 10

Age Rnk
27 11
29 1
27 6
29 8
25 9
27 4
27 14
29 7
26 10
25 12
25 3
27 2
27 13
26 17
25 15
29 5
28 16
25 18
25 19
26 23
26 21
28 24
27 20
26 22

Rate
17.6MPH
17.0MPH
15.6MPH
14.5MPH

Rate
21.0MPH
19.2MPH
20.0MPH
19.6MPH
18.2MPH
17.7MPH
19.2MPH
18.7MPH
18.4MPH
20.0MPH
18.3MPH
16.6MPH
17.1MPH
18.3MPH
18.0MPH
18.3MPH
20.3MPH
15.8MPH
16.9MPH
15.9MPH
15.3MPH
12.5MPH
13.5MPH
11.5MPH

-- Swim -- -~T-1-- -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
0:15:44 11 0:03:31 5 0:44:36
0:19:44 9 0:03:22 9 0:46:08
0:18:05 8 0:03:03 10 0:50:23
0:24:35 7 0:02:49 11 0:54:12

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -~T-1-- -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
0:18:36 4 0:01:52 1 0:37:28
0:12:32 5 0:01:53 7 0:41:02
0:16:45 3 0:01:47 3 0:39:17
0:16:51 6 0:01:57 5 0:40:03
0:17:50 2 0:01:35 13 0:43:18
0:13:39 17 0:03:01 15  0:44:30
0:19:28 12 0:02.36 6  0:40:59
0:16:46 9 0:02:14 8 0:41:57
0:17:55 14 0:02:46 9 0:42:39
0:18:58 13 0:02:41 4 0:39:17
0:13:28 7 0:02:03 10 0:42:52
0:12:44 8 0:02:12 18 0:47:25
0:19:03 10 0:02:23 16 0:45:59
0:20:47 23 0:04:01 12 0:42:57
0:19:35 21 0:03:21 14  0:43:47
0:1548 20 0:03:11 11 0:42:52
0:20:26 1 0:01:31 2 0:38:44
0:21:13 16 0:02:54 20 0:49:39
0:23:39 11 0:02:33 17 0:46:38
0:27:19 15 0:02:49 19 0:49:34
0:25:05 22 0:03:53 21 0:51:28
0:30:31 19 0:03:09 23 1:03:06
0:23:51 24 0:05:22 22 0:58:17
0:25:20 18 0:03:09 24 1:08:38
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-T2 --
Rnk Time
11 0:02:32
8 0:01:19
10 0:01:40
9 0:01:25
-T2 --
Rnk Time
1 0:00:46
15  0:01:27
8 0:01:06
10 0:01:08
13 0:01:20
22 0:02:05
18 0:01:36
3 0:00:52
16 0:01:27
17 0:01:30
5 0:01:00
9 0:01:.07
14  0:01:27
7 0:01:04
23 0:02:18
21 0:01:52
2 0:00:47
11 0:01:17
4 0:00:59
12 0:01:17
24  0:02:24
6 0:01:00
19 0:01:50
20 0:01:52

Rnk

11
10

ns)
=]
>

(;JO)I\)-hO‘I(O—'-|

14

12
13
19
21
16
17
18
22
20
23
24

-- Run --
Time

Pace

Total
Time

0:43:51
0:39:55
0:37:47
0:34:07

-- Run --
Time

14:08/M
12:52/M
12:11/M
11:00/M

Pace

1:50:13
1:50:27
1:50:58
1:57:09

Total
Time

0:25:23
0:28:59
0:27:01
0:26:13
0:25:46
0:27:07
0:26:03
0:29:49
0:27:28
0:30:06
0:33:51
0:31:52
0:28:17
0:30:12
0:30:36
0:38:19
0:40:51
0:33:58
0:35:45
0:36:28
0:44:47
0:38:39
0:50:40
0:55:09

8:11/M
9:21/M
8:43/M
8:27/M
8:18/M
8:45/M
8:24/M
9:37/M
8:52/M
9:43/M
10:55/M
10:16/M
9:07/M
9:45/M
9:52/M
12:22/M
13:10/M
10:57/M
11:32/M
11:45/M
14:27/M
12:28/M
16:21/M
17:47/M

1:24:05
1:25:54
1:25:56
1:26:13
1:29:48
1:30:22
1:30:42
1:31:39
1:32:15
1:32:32
1:33:14
1:35:20
1:37:09
1:39:01
1:39:38
1:42:04
1:42:18
1:49:01
1:49:33
1:57:27
2:07:38
2:16:25
2:20:00
2:34:08



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall
Place Place
Overall
Place Place
1 26
2 43
3 66
4 74
5 88
6 112
7 113
8 126
9 129
10 133
11 140
12 154
13 178
14 191
15 195
16 196
17 202
18 204
19 205
20 212
21 224
22 234
23 273
24 274
25 282
Overall

Place Place

1

OO WN

22
58
65
68
75
79

Name

Name

Daniella Chotzen
Mandy Stirling
Denise Lloyd
Shileah Heistand
Julie Massey
Karteka Parks
Lisa Frizzell
Lindsay Jennings
Stacy Shewaell
Olivia Fredrikson
Annabelle Allen
Bonnie Martin
Laura Onstot
Meagan Nelson
Eden Lasater
Shannon Harada
Kyrsten Wooster
Karissa Harle
Lacey Speiser
Catherine Otten
Hannah Lunstrum
Angela Hendrick
Sarah Bostrom
Christine Salazar
Nicole Robinson

Name

Kristina Chalfant
Emily Heffter
Erin Hamilton
Kristi Hernandez
Tracy Sambrano
Tiffany Wilcox

Sprint Age Group

Bib No Age Rnk
Bib No Age Rnk
1505 33 2
1512 33 4
1489 31 15
1483 30 10
1519 34 1
1785 31 7
1493 32 14
1488 31 9
1801 30 5
1482 30 3
1503 33 18
1518 34 6
1510 33 17
1490 31 8
1517 34 22
1515 34 23
1525 34 11
1508 33 20
1501 32 21
1498 32 12
1795 33 13
1495 32 24
1487 31 19
1500 32 16
1499 32 25
Bib No Age Rnk
1570 39 8
1530 35 5
1545 37 10
1558 38 2
1666 37 11
1574 39 14

Rate

Rate
19.5MPH
20.0MPH
19.7MPH
19.1MPH
18.6MPH
19.7MPH
19.3MPH
19.1MPH
18.3MPH
17.0MPH
18.7MPH
18.0MPH
17.4MPH
17.3MPH
18.3MPH
18.0MPH
17.3MPH
16.8MPH
16.8MPH
16.8MPH
15.1MPH
16.2MPH
15.3MPH
15.2MPH
16.1MPH

Rate
22.7MPH
20.2MPH
19.2MPH
19.7MPH
20.0MPH
19.9MPH

- Swim -- - T-1 -- -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
Female 30 to 34
- Swim -- - T-1 -- -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
0:14:50 1 0:00:37 4 0:40:24
0:15:27 2 0:01:36 1 0:39:19
0:20:39 17 0:03:07 2 0:39:59
0:18:25 5 0:02:02 6 0:41:10
0:14:12 3 0:01:46 9 0:42:20
0:16:37 15 0:02:46 3 0:40:01
0:1954 11 0:02:29 5 0:40:45
0:18:13 9 0:02:24 7 0:41:15
0:15:45 8 0:02:21 10 0:43:00
0:14:54 6 0:02:06 17 0:46:11
0:23:13 13 0:02:33 8 0:42:07
0:15:49 4 0:01:49 13 0:43:38
0:21:05 22 0:04:21 14 0:45:13
0:18:08 10 0:02:28 15 0:45:26
0:24:45 12 0:02:31 11 0:43:01
0:25:00 19 0:03:45 12 0:43:34
0:18:30 18 0:03:17 16 0:45:33
0:24:16 25 0:04:41 19 0:46:43
0:24:17 24 0:04:39 20 0:46:45
0:18:30 16 0:02:59 18 0:46:42
0:19:41 7 0:02:09 25 0:52:02
0:29:53 20 0:03:46 21 0:48:29
0:23:47 23 0:0423 23 0:51:28
0:20:55 21 0:04:04 24 05135
0:31:46 14 0:02:40 22 0:48:54
Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- —-T1- -- Bike -
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
0:17:28 3 0:01:43 1 0:34:36
0:17:10 1 0:01:17 2 0:38:49
0:17:45 4 0:01:43 7 0:40:57
0:16:05 5 0:01:59 5 0:39:56
0:18:19 6 0:02:07 3 0:39:19
0:19:58 9 0:02:36 4 0:39:35
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-T2 --
Rnk Time
-T2 --
Rnk Time
2 0:00:50
9 0:01:13
1 0:00:48
5 0:01:01
11 0:01:20
8 0:01:04
16 0:01:39
14 0:01:28
19 0:01:583
15  0:01:30
4 0:00:58
12 0:01:24
20 0:01:57
17 0:01:42
10 0:01:13
6 0:01:01
18 0:01:47
21  0:02:16
7 0:01:08
3 0:00:54
23 0:02:51
22 0:02:48
13 0:01:25
-T2 --
Rnk Time
3 0:01:11
8 0:01:25
4 0:01:13
6 0:01:16
10 0:01:30
14 0:01:45

19

21
17
13
20

10
22
18

23
25
24

ns)
=]
>

—'-O)\ll\)()‘l-h|

-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:25:06 8:06/M 1:21:47
0:26:33 8:34/M  1:24:08
0:23:16  7:30/M  1:27:49
0:26:27 8:32/M  1:29:05
0:30:55 9:58/M  1:30:33
0:33:03 10:39/M 1:33:31
0:28:59 9:21/M  1:33:45
0:32:09 10:22/M 1:35:28
0:32:48 10:35/M 1:35:46
0:31:53 10:17/M 1:36:35
0:28:39 9:15/M 1:37:30
0:37:.02 11:56/M 1:39:41
0:30:18 9:46/M  1:42:53
0:37:21 12:03/M 1:45:06
0:33:56 10:57/M 1:45:27
0:32:.06 10:21/M  1:45:27
0:37:11 11:59/M  1:46:18
0:28:33 9:12/M  1:46:28
0:30:48 9:56/M  1:46:28
0:40:16 12:59/M 1:48:27
0:35:23 11:25M  1:50:19
0:29:00 9:21/M  1:52:02
0:43:01 13:53/M 2:05:31
0:46:23 14:58/M 2:05:45
0:46:05 14:52/M 2:10:50
-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:26:23 8:31/M  1:21:21
0:27:38 8:55/M 1:26:19
0:26:01  8:24/M 1:27:40
0:28:38 9:14/M  1:27:54
0:27:50 8:59/M 1:29:06
0:26:00 8:23/M  1:29:53



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall

Place Place

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

91
111
123
143
152
155
157
168
182
190
193
194
227
238
241
245
266
270
271
275
288
298

Overall

Place Place

1

©oONOO O~ WN

39
48
61
82
84
98
110
114
149
156
158
170
176

Name

Danielle Vermeulen
Jamie Looney
Jennifer Woydziak
Carrie Surowiec
Carrie Ayers
Carmen Strand
Noelle Rivas
Heather Boknecht
Christine Perrin
Kate Posey
Samantha Nuxoll
Liz Ritz

Kimberly Everheart
Cheryl Zgonena
Nicole Howard
Sarah Canterberry
Jill Young

Tamara Ottenbreit
Lisa Wallace

Lisa Smith

Teresa Sweet
Meagan Mower

Name

Karli Plughoff
Heidi Oksendahl-Byers
Kimberly Koenig
Tracy Bell

Kris Feeney
Amy Demick
Dani Vongunten
Tara Janet
Shannon Morris
Gina Luscher
Pamela Williams
Kerri Lutterloh
Chantel Suehring

Sprint Age Group

Bib No Age Rnk

1552
1786
1533
1551
1569
1550
1542
1527
1539
1541
1547
1549
1788
1575
1559
1528
1534
1548
1567
1573
1564
1561

Bib No Age Rnk

1584
1583
1581
1613
1627
1614
1599
1592
1609
1631
1623
1582
1597

37
38
35
37
39
37
36
35
36
36
37
37
37
39
38
35
35
37
38
39
38
38

40
40
40
43
44
43
41
41
42
44
43
40
41

~

11

N O N

—_ -
o w

WO o1~

Rate
18.0MPH
19.3MPH
18.7MPH
18.4MPH
17.7MPH
19.2MPH
18.9MPH
17.4MPH
16.7MPH
18.5MPH
17.4MPH
16.0MPH
19.0MPH
17.7MPH
16.7MPH
14.4MPH
13.4MPH
13.3MPH
14.4MPH
17.0MPH
14.7MPH
11.3MPH

Rate
21.3MPH
18.6MPH
19.7MPH
19.8MPH
20.3MPH
19.2MPH
18.0MPH
18.6MPH
17.8MPH
20.0MPH
18.8MPH
17.4MPH

- Swim -- - T-1 -- -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
0:17:19 16 0:03:22 14 0:43:34
0:16:38 15 0:03:08 6 0:40:49
0:1549 11 0:02:41 11 0:42:01
0:21:03 12 0:02:44 13 0:42:40
0:19:40 25 0:04:13 15 0:44:26
0:19:54 2 0:01:39 8 0:41:00
0:24:26 8 0:0226 10 0:41:38
0:17:15 23 0:03:49 17 04513
02125 20 0:03:39 21 0:46:59
0:16:34 22 0:03:45 12 04224
0:22:22 7 0:02:16 18 0:45:13
0:17:35 21 0:03:43 22 0:49:17
0:23:19 19 0:03:37 9 0:41:29
0:20:09 26 0:05:02 16 0:44:28
0:25:01 13 0:02:49 20 0:46:57
0:24:42 24 0:03:50 24 0:54:29
02727 18 0:03:34 26 0:58:52
0:27:00 17 0:03:27 27 0:58:57
0:27:01 10 0:02:40 25 0:54:32
0:21:20 28 0:05:17 19 0:46:07
0:32:30 14 0:03:05 23 0:53:28
0:31:23 27 0:05:09 28 1:09:32

Female 40 to 44
- Swim - -T-1-- -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time

0:19:13 2 0:01:48 1 0:37:00
0:15:38 4 0:02:29 11 0:42:22
0:18:19 3 0:02:05 5 0:39:57
0:18:26 15 0:03:16 4 0:39:40
0:2025 19 0:03:34 2 0:38:48
0:19:03 5 0:02:29 6 0:40:51

32 0:22:.07 15 0:43:43
0:16:48 1 0:01:41 10 0:42:15
0:18:36 12 0:03:02 17 0:44:09
0:17:27 14 0:03:07 3 0:39:17
0:18:56 16 0:03:23 9 0:41:47
0:16:17 25 0:04:36 19 0:45:03
0:23:41 23 0:04:17 7 0:41:08

N
N
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19.1MPH

-T2 -

Rnk
5
23
16
22
15
21
18
26
1
24
2
12
20
27
11
9
7
19
17
28
25
13

Time
0:01:13
0:02:18
0:01:47
0:02:07
0:01:46
0:02:04
0:01:49
0:02:48
0:00:59
0:02:41
0:01:04
0:01:38
0:02:01
0:03:19
0:01:35
0:01:26
0:01:18
0:01:56
0:01:48
0:03:31
0:02:47
0:01:38

-T2 -

Rnk

5

1

2
23
17
13
4

11
19
3
24
12
18

Time
0:01:00
0:00:45
0:00:58
0:02:09
0:01:58
0:01:43
0:01:00
0:01:26
0:02:04
0:00:59
0:02:15
0:01:38
0:02:03

Rnk
3
12
17
9
8
20
10
16
14
24
19
18
25
26
22
13
11
15
23
28
27
21

ns)
=]
>

—
,\,m\lmoa-h—sm|

10
25
16
17
11

-- Run --
Time

Pace

Total
Time

0:26:09
0:30:37
0:32:53
0:29:41
0:29:27
0:35:16
0:29:45
0:32:33
0:30:55
0:39:38
0:34:24
0:33:14
0:40:09
0:40:25
0:37:59
0:30:50
0:30:26
0:31:52
0:38:21
0:49:36
0:42:51
0:36:48

-- Run --
Time

8:26/M
9:52/M
10:36/M
9:35/M
9:30/M
11:23/M
9:36/M
10:30/M
9:58/M
12:47/M
11:06/M
10:43/M
12:57/M
13:02/M
12:15/M
9:56/M
9:49/M
10:17/M
12:22/M
16:00/M
13:49/M
11:52/M

Pace

1:31:37
1:33:29
1:35:13
1:38:15
1:39:32
1:39:53
1:40:04
1:41:38
1:43:56
1:45:03
1:45:20
1:45:26
1:50:34
1:53:23
1:54:21
1:55:17
2:01:37
2:03:11
2:04:22
2:05:51
2:14:40
2:24:30

Total
Time

0:24:56
0:24:03
0:25:35
0:26:42
0:25:34
0:28:00
0:26:29
0:32:00
0:31:26
0:39:05
0:33:44
0:34:14
0:31:27

8:03/M
7:45/M
8:15/M
8:37/M
8:15/M
9:02/M
8:32/M
10:19/M
10:08/M
12:36/M
10:53/M
11:03/M
10:08/M

1:23:58
1:25:17
1:26:54
1:30:13
1:30:19
1:32:05
1:33:18
1:34:10
1:39:17
1:39:55
1:40:05
1:41:49
1:42:34



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall

Place Place

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

184
187
189
197
210
213
214
216
221
235
236
247
248
251
285
286
291
293
302

Overall

Place Place

1

©oONOO O~ WN

49

87

89

144
147
150
151
179
199
242
256
257
259
264
267
284

Name

Michelle Housden
Sonja Kraus
Kathryn Cook
Chera Anderson
Keri Snodgrass
Ann Hayes-Bell
Sally Curran

Jennifer Fitzsimmons

Heidi Duran
Beth Hunter
Shawn Rediger
Lisa Strom
Jennifer Santiago
Vicki Shaver
Billie Stuart
Amy Tuman
Michelle Haeger
Geri Schipma
Jacqueline Lind

Name

Tari Stonecipher
Laura Hanson
Andrea Doll
Beth Gilbertson
Alesandra Stoll
Teri Scott

Julie Lindberg
Jane Malico
Lori Scheller
Stacey Chellis
Michele Maly
Tiffany Minor
Marta Scatena
Kim Odonnell
Nicole Porter
Karen Obrien

Sprint Age Group

1579
1630
1589
1587
1596
1615
1602
1577
1626
1606
1619
1633
1585
1621
1622
1634
1604
1612
1594

Bib No Age Rnk

1656
1796
1635
1650
1664
1642
1636
1661
1641
1644
1647
1638
1640
1648
1663
1654

40
44
41
41
41
43
42
40
44
42
43
44
40
43
43
44
42
42
41

48
47
45
48
49
46
46
49
46
47
47
46
46
47
49
48

Bib No Age Rnk

14
16
21
1
15
26
23
19
20
29
12
25
17
24
30
18
28
27
31

Rate
17.8MPH
17.4MPH
17.9MPH
17.1MPH
18.4MPH
17.2MPH
16.7MPH
15.9MPH
18.4MPH
19.1MPH
15.9MPH
16.1MPH
15.9MPH
18.3MPH
15.0MPH
13.8MPH
12.8MPH
14.2MPH
12.3MPH

Rate
20.3MPH
18.6MPH
19.3MPH
19.2MPH
18.1MPH
18.5MPH
17.2MPH
18.3MPH
17.3MPH
16.1MPH
16.2MPH
16.2MPH
16.5MPH
15.1MPH
17.8MPH

-- Swim -- -~T-1- -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
0:20:55 22 0:03:53 18 0:44:10
0:21:45 13 0:03:05 20 0:45:08
0:23:32 8 0:02:41 16 0:43:49
0:14:20 17 0:03:32 22 0:46:00
0:21:01 20 0:03:45 13 0:42:48
0:24:46 6  0:02:30 21 0:45:42
0:23:43 27 0:04:43 23 0:47:11
0:23:13 18 0:03:33 27 0:49:33
0:23:17 10 0:02.55 12 0:42:39
0:29:27 7 0:02:34 8 0:41:10
0:19:57 24 0:0429 26 0:49:33
0:24:34 29 0:05:09 24 0:48:42
0:22:43 26 0:04:37 25 0:49:26
0:23:47 9 0:02:.46 14 0:42:55
0:31:12 11 0:02.58 28 0:52:24
0:22:44 31 0:14:26 30 0:57:09
0:25:49 28 0:04:49 31 1:01:20
0:25:31 30 0:07:07 29 0:55:24
0:33:21 21 0:03:46 32 1:03:50

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -~T-1- -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
0:14:36 1 0:01:34 1 0:38:42
0:15:08 4 0:0224 4 0:42:16
0:16:46 3  0:0223 2 0:40:43
0:20:09 2 0:02:10 3  0:40:51
0:17:00 10 0:04:36 7 0:43:27
0:20:41 5 00324 5 0:42:30
0:17:40 12 0:05:08 10 0:45:38
02145 6 0:03:33 6 0:43:00
0:25:39 7 0:04:00 9 0:45:25
0:21:01 8 0:04:12 14 0:48:47
0:20:28 17 0:10:02 12 0:48:38
0:22:04 16 0:08:26 13 0:48:41
0:21:44 14 0:06:28 11 0:47:39
0:22:14 15 0:07:13 15 0:51:58
0:24:28 13 0:05:39 8 0:44:09
0:20:40 9 0:04:16 16 0:55:07

Page 11 of 33

14.3MPH

-T2 --
Rnk Time
30 0:02:54
10 0:01:23
25 0:02:18
8 0:01:14
15 0:01:44
6 0:01:11
22 0:02:07
14 0:01:43
7 0:01:11
26 0:02:23
29 0:02:52
27 0:02:27
16 0:01:54
21 0:02:06
9 0:01:23
31 0:03:07
20 0:02:05
28 0:02:35
32 0:03:27
-T2 --
Rnk Time

9 0:01:44
1 0:00:50
7 0:01:43
4 0:01:17
10 0:02:07
8 0:01:44
14  0:02:50
2 0:01:01
3 0:01:08
5 0:01:24
12 0:02:23
11 0:02:23
15 0:02:59
6 0:01:25
17 0:04:42
16 0:03:36

Rnk

13
15
14
27
24
18
8
9
26
21
20
19
23
29
30
22
28
31
32

ns)
=]
>
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-- Run --
Time

Pace

Total
Time

0:32:20
0:33:21
0:32:33
0:40:41
0:38:05
0:34:20
0:31:02
0:31:07
0:39:50
0:36:43
0:35:55
0:34:40
0:37:27
0:44:58
0:45:20
0:36:52
0:43:13
0:48:25
0:51:08

-- Run --
Time

10:26/M
10:45/M
10:30/M
13:07/M
12:17/M
11:04/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
12:51/M
11:51/M
11:35/M
11:11/M
12:05/M
14:30/M
14:37/M
11:54/M
13:56/M
15:37/M
16:29/M

Pace

1:44:12
1:44:42
1:44:53
1:45:47
1:47:22
1:48:28
1:48:47
1:49:08
1:49:52
1:52:17
1:52:45
1:55:32
1:56:08
1:56:31
2:13:16
2:14:19
2:17:16
2:19:01
2:35:31

Total
Time

0:28:52
0:29:54
0:29:07
0:34:04
0:32:03
0:31:08
0:28:13
0:33:40
0:29:47
0:39:40
0:36:05
0:36:03
0:39:04
0:37:41
0:42:41
0:49:25

9:19/M
9:38/M
9:23/M
10:59/M
10:20/M
10:03/M
9:06/M
10:52/M
9:36/M
12:47/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
12:36/M
12:09/M
13:46/M
15:56/M

1:25:30
1:30:32
1:30:41
1:38:30
1:39:12
1:39:28
1:39:29
1:43:00
1:45:59
1:55:05
1:57:36
1:57:36
1:57:55
2:00:32
2:01:39
2:13:04



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place
17

Place

—_

©oONOO O~ WN

Place
1

©oONOO O~ WN

—_
o

Overall
Place
297

Overall
Place
27
28
117
132
198
201
207
219
232
233
244
261
268
272
277
283
287
295
303

Overall
Place
40
86
116
173
208
230
231
252
262
263

Name
Janine Zietlow

Name

Niki Stewart

Suzanne Tugman-Engel
Patricia Kilmer

Pam Fulton

Karen Partlow

Lyell Fracas

Gina Lutes

Jody Toepfer

Lynda Lipe

Amanda Vey

Lynda Matthews
Teresa Cannon

Kate Tomlin

Molly Hackett

Kalo Wilcox

Pam Romine

Diana Colburn
Francesca Wainwright
Sherri Schneider

Name

Andriette Hall
Rachelle Roache
Wanda Bolerjack
Karen Stermitz
Gretchen Miller Carpenter
Liz Monrean
Cheryl Hryciw
Debra Strawhun
Cheryl Raeburn
Nancy Patrick

Sprint Age Group

Bib No

1665

Bib No

1716
1691
1695
1676
1708
1789
1707
1679
1696
1680
1683
1794
1700
1705
1681
1697
1703
1684
1698

Bib No Age Rnk

1711
1724
1720
1725
1739
1723
1721
1735
1730
1729

Age Rnk
49 16

Age Rnk
54 1
52 3
53 10
50 5
54 12
54 18
54 9
50 8
53 13
50 14
51 2
52 11
53 16
54 6
50 4
53 15
54 7
51 19
53 17
55 2
56 4
56 1
56 3
59 7
56 6
56 8
58 10
57 14
57 5

Rate
12.4MPH

Rate
20.7MPH
22.6MPH
20.6MPH
18.6MPH
18.4MPH
18.0MPH
16.5MPH
15.5MPH
16.3MPH
17.1MPH
14.9MPH
15.3MPH
15.3MPH
14.6MPH
15.0MPH
14.3MPH
13.5MPH
14.3MPH
10.8MPH

Rate
21.3MPH
19.4MPH
18.1MPH
17.7MPH
17.6MPH
16.6MPH
19.0MPH
15.4MPH
17.9MPH

- Swim -- - T-1 -- -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
0:25:21 11 0:05:02 17 1:03:37

Female 50 to 54
- Swim -- - T-1 -- -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
0:15:10 2 0:01:21 2 0:37:58
0:17:19 1 0:01:10 1 0:34:48
0:22:06 9 0:03:25 3 0:38:13
0:18:25 3 0:02:44 4 0:42:14
0:22:59 4 0:02:44 5 0:42:47
0:27:36 6 0:03:06 6 0:43:44
0:21:18 7 0:03:14 8 0:47:34
0:19:19 18 0:06:20 10 0:50:46
0:23:29 5 0:03:03 9 0:48:21
0:24:56 8 0:03:17 7 0:45:52
0:17:08 14 0:04:14 14 0:52:39
0:22:38 15 0:0453 12 0:51:20
0:25:44 13 0:04:02 11 0:51:13
0:18:27 19 0:06:47 15 0:53:49
0:17:37 17 0:05:38 13 0:52:17
0:25:29 12 0:04:00 17 0:55:04
0:19:01 11 0:03:40 18 0:58:20
0:38:47 10 0:03:38 16 0:54:53
0:27:04 16 0:05:.07 19 1:12:48
Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- —-T1- -- Bike -
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
0:16:07 1 0:02:07 1 0:36:58
0:17:30 2 0:02:13 2 0:40:33
0:14:23 3 0:02:17 4 0:43:32
0:17:17 5 0:02:26 6 0:44:20
0:21:04 4 0:02:18 7 0:44:47
0:18:13 6 0:02:42 8 0:47:17
0:24:13 7 0:02:54 3 0:41:18
0:25:53 12 0:0526 11 0:51:02
0:32:07 13 0:05:57 5 0:43:52
0:17:56 9 0:03:29 9 0:47:46
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16.5MPH

-T2 -

Rnk
13

Time
0:02:43

-T2 -

=)

nk

ma‘\l;oo-h:moa—nm|

12
17
18
19
16
13

15

Time
0:01:04
0:00:58
0:01:25
0:01:11
0:02:37
0:01:19
0:02:08
0:02:58
0:01:46
0:02:27
0:01:22
0:02:38
0:03:32
0:03:56
0:06:14
0:03:11
0:02:57
0:02:17
0:03:06

-T2 -

Time
0:01:23
0:01:31
0:01:29
0:02:01
0:01:01
0:02:07
0:02:45
0:02:59
0:03:02
0:02:42

Rnk
16

ns)
=]
>

dreldEnisdervanown |

ms]
Sj\lm-hl\)—l-|3
=

—
o o w

-- Run --
Time

Pace

Total
Time

0:47:34

-- Run --
Time

15:20/M

Pace

2:24:16

Total
Time

0:26:16
0:27:43
0:29:11
0:31:54
0:34:44
0:30:29
0:32:28
0:30:02
0:35:03
0:35:12
0:39:52
0:37:00
0:37:57
0:42:01
0:44:28
0:44:54
0:50:33
0:42:22
0:54:21

-- Run --
Time

8:28/M

8:56/M

9:25/M

10:17/M
11:12/M
9:50/M

10:28/M
9:41/M

11:18/M
11:21/M
12:52/M
11:56/M
12:15/M
13:33/M
14:20/M
14:29/M
16:18/M
13:40/M
17:32/M

Pace

1:21:49
1:21:57
1:34:20
1:36:27
1:45:52
1:46:13
1:46:43
1:49:24
1:51:41
1:51:44
1:55:13
1:58:29
2:02:29
2:05:00
2:06:14
2:12:37
2:14:31
2:21:57
2:42:26

Total
Time

0:27:24
0:28:37
0:32:32
0:36:06
0:37:33
0:41:03
0:40:24
0:31:43
0:34:25
0:48:06

8:50/M

9:14/M

10:30/M
11:38/M
12:06/M
13:14/M
13:02/M
10:14/M
11:06/M
15:31/M

1:23:58
1:30:24
1:34:13
1:42:10
1:46:44
1:51:22
1:51:35
1:57:03
1:59:24
1:59:59



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall
Place Place Name
11 265 Merrielynn Rice
12 281  Sue Sutherland-Hanson
13 289  Marilyn Young Skogland
14 296 Susan Sullivan
15 300 Jill Maloney

Overall
Place Place Name
1 137 Janine Richardson
2 249  Suzi Jennings
3 276  Nancy Miller
Overall
Place Place Name
1 177  Christine Baguley
2 186 Sally Evans
3 304  Judith (Judy) Gay
Overall
Place Place Name
1 1 Terry Loftus
2 2 Chris Hall
3 3 Thatcher Montgomery
Overall
Place Place Name
1 14 Daniel Olmstead

2 107  Braden Dilly

Sprint Age Group

- Swim -- ~T1- -- Bike -
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate
1731 57 9 02457 8 00326 12 0:51:47 152MPH
1733 57 13 0:31225 14 0:06:18 10 0:49:07 16.0MPH
1718 55 15 0:29:30 14 0:59:55 13.1MPH
1736 58 11 0:26:29 11 0:0429 13 0:56:40 13.9MPH
1728 57 12 0:228:21 10 0:03:46 15 1:03:48 12.3MPH

Female 60 to 64

- Swim - ~T1- -- Bike -

BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time  Rate
1752 62 1 0:18:04 1 00317 1  0:41:18 19.0MPH
1753 63 2 02645 2 00317 2 014629 16.9MPH
1745 60 3 026555 3 00709 3 0:54:225 14.4MPH

Female 65 to 69

- Swim -- - T-1 - -- Bike -

Bib No Age Rnhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate

1755 67 1 0:15:59 2 0:04:11 1 0:39:50 19.7MPH
1758 69 2 0:20:45 1 0:03:39 2 0:42:49 18.4MPH
1759 69 3 02316 3 0:0449 3 1:12:47 10.8MPH

Male Overall Winners Winners

- Swim -- - T-1 - -- Bike -

BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate
1734 58 2 01222 1 0:01:03 1 0:32:58 23.8MPH
1687 52 1 0:1048 2 00127 2 0:33:21 23.6MPH
1418 20 3 0:16229 3 0:01:58 3  0:34:30 22.8MPH

Male 15 and under
- Swim -- - T-1 -- -- Bike --
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate
1403 15 2 0:18:14 1 0:01:56 1 0:36:40 21.4MPH
1401 13 1 0:12:14 2 0:02:39 2 0:43:33 18.1MPH
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-T2 -

Time
0:01:06
0:03:18
0:01:58
0:03:46
0:03:27

-T2 -

Time
0:01:34
0:01:50
0:03:30

-T2 -

Time
0:02:53
0:02:51
0:02:50

-T2 -

Time
0:00:51
0:00:57

-T2 -

Time

0:00:49

Pace

Total
Time

ns)
=]
>

12:56/M
12:27/M
13:59/M
16:35/M
16:30/M

Pace

2:01:22
2:08:47
2:14:45
2:22:48
2:30:31

Total
Time

I\)OO—'-|

ns)
=]
>

10:36/M
12:12/M
11:00/M

Pace

1:37:05
1:56:11
2:06:05

Total
Time

0.)—'-!\)|

=)
=

12:53/M
11:07/M

1:21:36  26:19/M

Pace

1:42:49
1:44:33
3:05:19

Total
Time

—'-OOI\)|

=)
=

7:38/M
7:55/M

0:19:34 6:18/M

Pace

1:10:56
1:11:05
1:12:31

Total
Time

o |

0:22:47 7:21/M
10:54/M

1:19:36
1:33:02



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time
Male 16 to 19
Overall -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 19 Blakely Browne 1407 17 1 0:12:14 3 0:0252 2 0:39:41 19.8MPH 3 0:00:59 3 0:25:35 8:15/M 1:21:21
2 25 Nick Mercer 1415 19 2 0:16:38 1 0:01:21 1 0:37:53 20.8MPH 2 0:00:54 2 0:25:01 8:04/M 1:21:47
3 47  Michael Olmstead 1412 18 3 0:16:57 2 0:01:57 3 0:42:19 186MPH 1 0:0040 1 0:23:15 7:30/M 1:25:08
4 181  lan Hammerstrom 1414 19 4 025113 4 0:0421 4 04507 174MPH 4 0:01:41 4 0:27:11 846/M 1:43:34
Male 20 to 24
Overall -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 5 Matthew Stephens 1439 24 2 0:14:35 1 0:01:16 1 0:34:16  229MPH 2 0:01:02 1 0:22:15  7:11/M  1:13:25
2 35 Bradley Lernihan 1423 21 4 0:18:51 6 0:02:37 2 0:36:25 21.6MPH 6 0:01:43 3 0:23:44 7:39/M  1:23:20
3 37 Danny Zavala 1434 23 3 0:16:20 2 0:01:22 5 0:42:14 18.6MPH 1 0:00:32 2 0:23:24 7:33/M  1:23:51
4 46  Justin Leyendekker 1429 23 1 0:13:22 5 0:02:21 3 0:36:28 21.6MPH 4 0:01:31 4 0:30:45 9:55/M  1:24:27
5 169 Zakary Richardson 1432 23 5 0:2456 3 0:02:05 4 0:40:07 19.6MPH 5 0:01:39 5 0:32:57 10:38/M  1:41:42
6 255 Sean Timmons 1420 20 6 0:28:00 4 0:02:15 6 0:46:30 16.9MPH 3 0:01:05 6 0:39:37 12:47/M 1:57:27
Male 25 to 29
Overall -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 15 Austin Gillespie 1442 25 3 0:16:13 3 0:02:01 3 0:37:04 21.2MPH 5 0:01:15 4 0:23:14 7:29/M  1:19:47
2 20 Jason Roberts 1480 29 9 0:19:08 6 0:02:25 1 0:36:20 21.6MPH 3 0:01:07 2 0:22:20 7:2/M  1:21:21
3 21 Matt Dabbs 1461 27 1 0:14:23 2 0:01:44 2 0:36:48 21.4MPH 4 0:01:12 8 0:27:14 8:47/M 1:21:21
4 34  Jeff Hallenbeck 1471 28 8 0:1843 4 0:02:05 4 0:38:50 20.2MPH 6 0:01:20 1 0:22:17  7:41/M  1:23:15
5 38  Arturo Zavala 1468 27 6 0:18:08 1 0:00:56 7 0:41:39 18.9MPH 1 0:00:41 3 0:22:27 7:14/M  1:23:51
6 42 Bryan Lucke 1463 27 4 0:16:28 7 0:02:37 5 0:39:42 19.8MPH 9 0:01:30 5 0:23:49 7:41/M  1:24:.07
7 78 Ryan Smith 1481 29 2 0:15:37 5 0:0224 9 0:43:18 182MPH 7 0:01:22 7 0:27:08 8:45/M 1:29:49
8 81 Nicholas Galvin 1441 25 5 0:16:43 10 0:03:58 8 0:42:37 18.4MPH 8 0:01:28 6 0:25:20 8:10/M  1:30:05
9 175  Patrick Fitzsimmons 1477 29 10 02439 8 0:02:53 6 0:41:37 189MPH 10 0:01:38 9 0:31:45 10:15/M 1:42:33
10 217 Evan Gay 1470 28 7 0:18:40 9 0:03:42 10 0:45:04 17.4MPH 11 0:01:53 11 0:39:52 12:51/M 1:49:10
11 226  Justin Larson 1452 26 11 0225112 11 0:04:16 11 0:46:10 17.0MPH 2 0:00:54 10 0:34:00 10:58/M 1:50:32
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall
Place Place Name
Overall
Place Place Name
1 55 Mark Brownell
2 72  Peter Jorgenson
3 83  Justin Slawson
4 94  John Paul Vasicek
5 118  Scott Pilon
6 120 Justin Read
7 130 Peter Otten
8 146 Delbert Heistand
9 148 Adam Bodnarchuk
10 159 Casey Morgan
11 164 Eric Read
12 246  Joshua Jorgenson
13 269  Scott Meyers
Overall
Place Place Name
1 6 Bill Hamilton
2 12  Andrew Faletto
3 23  Eric Speiser
4 31 Brian Welch
5 33  Jason Underwood
6 50 Rudy Mendoza
7 95  Matt Baker
8 106 David Vermeulen
9 128 Jacob Beaty
10 160  Clifton Uyeno
11 161  Jon Ottenbreit
12 163  Michael Hanson
13 166  Micah Andrie
14 180 Michael Bostrom
15 183  Jerem Anger
16 239  Eric Long

Sprint Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
1504
1497
1511
1485
1491
1492
1484
1494
1486
1803
1521
1496
1520

Bib No Age Rnk

1557
1529
1543
1544
1565
1546
1554
1553
1526
1566
1563
1536
1798
1555
1535
1537

Age Rnk

Age Rnk
33 2
32 6
33 4
30 1
31 7
31 5
30 10
32 8
31 9
33 3
34 11
32 13
34 12
38 2
35 8
36 6
36 1
38 4
37 1
38
37 10
35 5
38 14
38 12
36 3
35 13
38 7
36 9
36 15

- Swim -- - T-1 --
Time Rnk Time Rnk
Male 30 to 34
- Swim -- - T-1 --

Time Rnk Time Rnk
0:16:36 2 0:02:15 5
0:19:44 1 0:02:04 6
0:18:35 10 0:03:52 1
0:16:25 13 0:04:14 2
0:19:49 3 0:02:17 4
0:19:37 6 0:03:17 8
0:22:00 9 0:03:38 9
0:19:50 5 0:02:36 10
0:21:21 7 0:03:21 7
0:18:30 11 0:03:58 3
0:23:02 8 0:03:37 11
0:29:37 4 00221 12
0:26:11 12  0:04:13 13

Male 35 to 39
- Swim -- - T-1 --

Time Rnk Time Rnk
0:15:11 1 0:01:11 1
0:18:16 4 0:01:53 2
0:17:13 5 0:02:23 3
0:15:01 9 0:02:42 7
0:15:35 3 0:01:50 4
0:20:11 2 0:01:41 5

16 0:18:41 10

0:19:53 10 0:03:01 9
0:15:48 12 0:03:04 8
0:23:55 11 0:03:02 6
02124 13 0:03:30 11
0:15:19 6 0:02:34 16
0:22:05 7 0:02:34 12
0:1724 14 0:03:33 13
0:19:29 15 0:0450 15
0:24:13 8 0:02:35 14

Page 15 of 33

-- Bike -

Time

Rate

-- Bike -

Time
0:39:49
0:40:00
0:36:50
0:37:12
0:39:29
0:42:13
0:42:38
0:43:01
0:40:31
0:38:51
0:43:52
0:47:31
0:47:52

Rate
19.7MPH
19.7MPH
21.3MPH
21.1MPH
19.9MPH
18.6MPH
18.4MPH
18.3MPH
19.4MPH
20.2MPH
17.9MPH
16.5MPH
16.4MPH

-- Bike -

Time
0:35:27
0:36:54
0:38:01
0:39:10
0:38:26
0:38:37
0:41:29
0:39:42
0:39:31
0:38:51
0:43:03
0:49:54
0:43:49
0:45:35
0:48:32
0:47:31

Rate
22.2MPH
21.3MPH
20.7MPH
20.1MPH
20.5MPH
20.4MPH
18.9MPH
19.8MPH
19.9MPH
20.2MPH
18.3MPH
15.8MPH
17.9MPH
17.2MPH
16.2MPH
16.5MPH

-T2 --
Rnk Time
-T2 --
Rnk Time
3 0:01:19
2 0:01:13
11 0:02:00
10 0:01:44
7 0:01:26
13  0:02:22
1 0:00:49
4 0:01:23
9 0:01:43
8 0:01:36
12 0:02:04
6 0:01:26
5 0:01:24
-T2 --
Rnk Time
4 0:01:05
1 0:00:34
11 0:01:28
6 0:01:09
9 0:01:26
12 0:01:30
10 0:01:26
15 0:02:13
13 0:02:00
5 0:01:.07
14  0:02:07
8 0:01:16
2 0:00:57
7 0:.01:14
16 0:02:57
3 0:01:00

=y
R;gcooah-qaam-An4;

(&)

11
13

ns)
=]
>

— —h ok
SR NORrDOIN = m|

12
11
15

16

-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:26:05 8:25/M 1:26:04
0:25:53 8:21/M 1:28:54
0:28:56 9:20/M 1:30:14
0:32:13 10:24/M  1:31:48
0:31:34 10:11/M  1:34:36
0:27:32 8:53/M 1:35:01
0:27:19 8:48/M 1:36:23
0:32:14 10:24/M  1:39:03
0:32:20 10:25M  1:39:15
0:37:18 12:02/M  1:40:13
0:28:34 9:13/M  1:41:08
0:34:25 11:06/M 1:55:20
0:43:09 13:55/M 2:02:49
-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:22.23 7:13/ M 1:15:17
0:21:25 6:55/M  1:19:02
0:22:20 7:12IM 1:21:25
0:24:44 7:58/M 1:22:46
0:25:52 8:20/M  1:23:09
0:23:48 7:41/M 1:25:47
0:30:14 9:45M  1:31:50
0:27:52 8:59/M 1:32:42
0:35:19 11:23/M  1:35:41
0:33:39 10:51/M  1:40:34
0:30:39 9:53/M  1:40:43
0:32:.00 10:19/M  1:41:04
0:31:59 10:19/M  1:41:24
0:35:37 11:29/M  1:43:24
0:28:09 9:05M 1:43:57
0:38:09 12:18/M 1:53:27



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall
Place Place Name
Overall
Place Place Name
1 7 Vince Partridge
2 9 Mike McKinney
3 11 Matt Cook
4 13 Eric Merriman
5 17 Daniel Hahn
6 24  Gary Norton
7 56  Roger Johnsen
8 63 Peter Maxwell
9 69  Shaun Nickolson
10 70  Sam Dilly
11 71 Brian Pederson
12 76  Arno Harteveld
13 99  Sean Spear
14 101 Gerrit Ayers
15 105 Keith Johnson
16 127  Erik Sweet
17 134 Ben Harnetiaux
18 142  Jack Monpas-Huber
19 185 Gavin Bell
20 209 David Gesell
21 243  Joseph Debons
Overall
Place Place Name
1 16 Erik E. Hanson
2 45  Jon Howeiler
3 51  Gary Strand
4 59  Tim Gougeon
5 102  Scott Vonbergen
6 131  Steve Boulanger
7 136 Craig Sexton
8 162  Monty Chellis
9 172  Guerin Pavalunas
10 211 Jay Udelhoven

Sprint Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
1611
1608
1590
1616
1578
1610
1580
1607
1618
1625
1800
1629
1632
1576
1593
1598
1605
1595
1601
1591
1603

Bib No Age Rnk

1797
1652
1657
1645
1671
1659
1643
1660
1639
1658

Age Rnk
Age Rnk
42 6
42 4
41 5
43 8
40 9
42 14
40 2
42 11
43 15
44 1
42 12
44 3
44 17
40 7
41 20
41 10
42 21
41 18
42 19
41 16
42 13

48
48
48
47
46
49
46
49
46
48

1

U NNOW

- Swim -- - T-1 --
Time Rnk Time Rnk
Male 40 to 44
- Swim -- - T-1 --

Time Rnk Time Rnk
0:14:22 1 0:01:07 1
0:13:37 2 0:01:28 5
0:14:13 14 0:02:56 3
0:15:32 5 0:01:58 6
0:15:57 7 0:02:12 7
0:18:01 3 0:01:31 2
0:13:33 16 0:03:02 14
0:17:18 9 0:02:17 10
0:18:17 10 0:02:31 8
0:12:47 4 0:01:54 4
0:17:37 6 0:02:02 15
0:13:33 19 0:03:34 13
0:20:42 12 0:02:37 18
0:15:28 11 0:02:34 17
0:22:18 15 0:02:59 11
0:17:13 20 0:04:45 12
0:24:25 13 0:02:39 9
0:21:06 8 0:02:17 16
02126 17 0:03:05 21
0:19:55 18 0:03:29 20
0:17:44 21 0:04:52 19

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -T-1--

Time Rnk Time Rnk
0:13:13 2 0:02:12 3
0:16:48 1 0:01:38 2
0:20:04 6 0:02:59 1
0:15:42 8 0:03:38 4
0:21:02 4 0:02:24 5
0:18:14 5 0:02:42 7
0:19:22 11 0:04:26 6
0:22:50 7 0:03:08 9
0:23:53 13 0:04:50 8
0:24:13 3 0:02:21 10

—_ -
- O
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-- Bike -

Time

Rate

-- Bike -

Time
0:33:14
0:36:29
0:35:05
0:36:48
0:37:37
0:34:09
0:40:12
0:38:54
0:37:47
0:35:27
0:40:30
0:39:54
0:42:06
0:41:19
0:39:38
0:39:52
0:38:28
0:40:34
0:46:05
0:45:09
0:44:16

Rate
23.7MPH
21.5MPH
22.4MPH
21.4MPH
20.9MPH
23.0MPH
19.6MPH
20.2MPH
20.8MPH
22.2MPH
19.4MPH
19.7MPH
18.7MPH
19.0MPH
19.8MPH
19.7MPH
20.4MPH
19.4MPH
17.1MPH
17.4MPH
17.8MPH

-- Bike -

Time
0:36:44
0:36:29
0:36:02
0:38:00
0:38:24
0:41:29
0:39:33
0:42:33
0:42:14
0:44:08

Rate
21.4MPH
21.5MPH
21.8MPH
20.7MPH
20.5MPH
19.0MPH
19.9MPH
18.5MPH
18.6MPH
17.8MPH

-T2 --
Rnk Time
-T2 --
Rnk Time
2 0:01:01
3 0:01:04
8 0:01:27
1 0:00:55
7 0:01:26
4  0:01:11
12  0:01:46
11 0:01:35
13 0:01:49
19 0:04:08
6 0:01:19
10 0:01:28
5 0:01:14
9 0:01:27
17  0:02:40
14 0:01:50
15 0:01:59
16 0:02:03
18 0:02:47
20 0:04:13
-T2 --
Rnk Time
1 0:00:45
2 0:01:02
8 0:01:38
12 0:02:04
10 0:01:42
5 0:01:21
4 0:01:14
9 0:01:39
6 0:01:30
11 0:01:43

15

18

14
13
17
16
20
21

ms]
O N®OO©OIN = A m|3
=

—_
—_

-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:25:40 8:17/M  1:15:25
0:25:14 8:08/M  1:17:52
0:25:16  8:09/M  1:18:57
0:24:14  7:49/M  1:19:27
0:23:44 7:39/M  1:20:55
0:26:50 8:39/ M  1:21:42
0:27:36 8:54/M 1:26:09
0:27:16  8:48/M 1:27:20
0:27:34 8:54/M 1:27:58
0:33:47 10:54/M 1:28:02
0:26:49 8:39/M 1:28:16
0:31:04 10:01/M 1:29:33
0:25:26 8:12/M  1:32:05
0:32:54 10:37/M  1:32:16
0:26:16 8:28/M  1:32:38
0:31:03 10:01/M 1:35:32
0:29:18 9:27/ M 1:36:40
0:32:18 10:25/M 1:38:14
0:31:34 10:11/M  1:44:14
0:35:25 11:25/M  1:46:45
0:44:03 14:13/M 1:55:09
-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:27:43 8:56/M 1:20:37
0:28:20 9:08/M  1:24:18
0:25:06 8:05/M 1:25:49
0:27:10 8:45/M 1:26:33
0:28:46 9:17/M  1:32:18
0:32:42 10:33/M  1:36:27
0:32:26  10:27/M  1:37:01
0:30:45 9:55/M 1:40:56
0:29:40 9:34/M  1:42:06
0:35:58 11:36/M 1:48:24



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place

11
12
13

Place

—_

©oONOO O~ WN

Overall
Place
222
258
292

Overall
Place
29
30
32
67
96
103
115
121
125
135
139
165
167
229
278

Overall

Place Place

1

NO Ok WD

36
80
192
206
240
250
280

Name
Mickey Hill
Michael Minor
Marc Duran

Name

Mike Olmstead
John Lindquist
Gregg Watkins
Frank Hinkley
Damian Browne
Bob Toepfer
John Stevens

Pat Averbeck
Tedd Walters
Kenny Downs
Pedro Vieco
James Christenberry
Lyman Carpenter
Scott Toliver
John Maggiore

Name

Brice Shipowick
Eric Linscheid
Scott McDonald
Wilf Wainhouse
Dan Romine
Kenneth Onstot
Neil Skogland

Sprint Age Group

Bib No

1651
1637
1649

Bib No

1689
1677
1701
1688
1673
1802
1709
1672
1693
1704
1710
1675
1702
1699
1682

Bib No Age Rnk

1732
1722
1712
1726
1713
1740
1715

Age

48
46
48

Age

52
50
53
52
50
52
54
50
52
54
54
50
54
53
51

57
56
55
56
55
59
55

Rnk

9
13
12

Rnk

n
9
1

3
5
6
4
2

1

oD

-- Swim -- -~T-1-

Time Rnk Time Rnk
0:23:28 12 0:04:27 11
0:26:27 10 0:04:09 12
0:25:00 9 0:03:52 13

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -~T-1-

Time Rnk Time Rnk
0:21:10 1 0:01:58 4
0:13:26 2 0:02.04 5
0:16:46 9  0:03:11 1
0:17:46 12  0:03:51 2
0:1750 6 0:0245 6
0:17:42 4 0:02:39 13
0:16:07 11 0:03:42 9
0:22:07 7 0:0255 7
0:18:51 3 00224 8
0:23:19 10 0:03:34 3
0:21:22 5 0:02.44 10
0:20:50 14 0:04:36 12
0:28:.07 8 0:03:.09 11
0:22:42 15 0:05:15 14
0:21:52 13 0:04:29 15

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -~T-1-

Time Rnk Time Rnk
0:15:00 1 0:01:50 1
0:17:32 2 0:03:04 2
0:15:35 5 0:0426 4
0:23:29 4  0:04:07 3
02827 3 0:0359 5
0:24:55 6 0:05:11 7

7 0:29:31 6
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-- Bike -

Time
0:45:38
0:48:36
0:50:44

Rate
17.2MPH
16.2MPH
15.5MPH

-- Bike -

Time
0:36:56
0:37:20
0:35:33
0:35:58
0:38:08
0:44:18
0:40:16
0:38:18
0:38:59
0:36:09
0:41:05
0:43:24
0:41:19
0:48:41
0:50:01

Rate
21.3MPH
21.1MPH
22.1MPH
21.9MPH
20.6MPH
17.7MPH
19.5MPH
20.5MPH
20.2MPH
21.7MPH
19.1MPH
18.1MPH
19.0MPH
16.2MPH
15.7MPH

-- Bike -

Time
0:37:37
0:39:20
0:43:15
0:41:06
0:45:46
0:54:23
0:50:46

Rate
20.9MPH
20.0MPH
18.2MPH
19.1MPH
17.2MPH
14.5MPH
15.5MPH

-T2 -

Rnk
3
13
7

Time
0:01:08
0:02:21
0:01:30

-T2 -

Time
0:00:44
0:01:41
0:01:43
0:01:41
0:01:40
0:01:11
0:02:49
0:01:48
0:01:38
0:03:17
0:00:50
0:02:38
0:01:15
0:01:47
0:05:06

-T2 -

ns)
=]
>

\l-hOJO'IO)I\)—L|

Time
0:00:47
0:01:10
0:02:46
0:02:00
0:01:12
0:01:38
0:04:19

Rnk
10
12
13

=y
O)l\)()‘l—l-|3
=

— — — —
OO AP LW

—_ -
oOw PN

ns)
=]
>

\lOJ-hO‘IO’I\)—'-|

-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:35:32 11:28/M  1:50:13
0:36:05 11:38/M 1:57:39
0:57:29 18:33/M 2:18:36
-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:21:22 6:53/M  1:22:10
0:27:47 8:58/M 1:22:18
0:25:53 8:21/M  1:23:07
0:28:33 9:13/M  1:27:49
0:31:29 10:09/M 1:31:52
0:26:38 8:35'M  1:32:27
0:31:19 10:06/M 1:34:13
0:29:57 9:40/M  1:35:06
0:33:30 10:48/M 1:35:22
0:30:27 9:49/M  1:36:46
0:31:14 10:05M 1:37:16
0:29:57 9:39/ M  1:41:24
0:27:46 8:57/M 1:41:37
0:32:40 10:32/M  1:51:05
0:45:24 14:39/M 2:06:52
-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:28:37 9:14/M  1:23:50
0:28:59 9:21/M  1:30:05
0:39:09 12:38/M  1:45:11
0:35:49 11:33/M  1:46:31
0:34:43 11:12/M  1:54:07
0:30:20 9:47/M  1:56:26
0:43:45 14:06/M 2:08:21



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall

Place Place

Overall
Place
4 Robert Kinney
60 Robert Richardson
119 Alan B. Hanson
141 Mark Davison
203  Samuel Anger
260 Steve Harrop

Place

—_

OO WN

Overall
Place Place
1 62
2 109

Name
Joe Jensen
Roger Rowles

Sprint Age Group

1744
1749
1743
1747
1746
1748

1757

1756

60
61
60
61
61
61

68

67

Bib No Age Rnk

Bib No Age Rnk

N

o O W=

Bib No Age Rnk

1

- Swim -- - T-1 --
Time Rnk Time Rnk
Male 60 to 64
- Swim -- - T-1 --

Time Rnk Time Rnk
0:13:55 1 0:01:11 1
0:13:11 2 0:01:50 3
0:16:05 4 0:03:12 5
0:17:22 5 0:04:19 2
0:18:07 6 0:04:33 4
0:25:23 3 0:03:03 6

Male 65 to 69
- Swim -- - T-1 --

Time Rnk Time Rnk
0:14:51 2 0:03:31 1
0:20:34 1 0:02:28 2

2

Page 18 of 33

-- Bike -

Time

Rate

-- Bike -

Time
0:33:21
0:38:42
0:41:07
0:38:30
0:39:37
0:42:57

Rate
23.6MPH
20.3MPH
19.1MPH
20.4MPH
19.8MPH
18.3MPH

-- Bike -

Time
0:37:43
0:40:36

Rate
20.8MPH
19.4MPH

-T2 --
Rnk Time

-T2 --
Rnk Time
0:00:43
0:01:25
0:01:45
0:02:45
0:02:19
0:02:11

A OITOWOWN =

-T2 --
nk Time
0:02:52
0:02:40

=

-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:23:58 7:44/M 1:13:08
0:31:26 10:08/M 1:26:34
0:32:30 10:29/M  1:34:38
0:34:41 11:11/M 1:37:37
0:41:43 13:27/M  1:46:19
0:44:46 14:26/M 1:58:20
-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:28:08 9:05M 1:27:04
0:27:01 8:43/M 1:33:18



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall

Place Place Name

Overall

Place Place Name

Ringer +1 - Jori Lindquist &
2 Angie Peterson

Ivory HuddleHams -
Michelle Hammons, Janice
3 Huddleston & Jana Ivory

Team Homdoza's - Victoria
4 Hommel & Lisa Mendoza

Cheap chicks - Allie Fetsch,
5 Candy Fetsch & Lisa Miller
Silent Assassins - Diane
Escher, Inger Johnson &
6 Annika Lacy
ltty Bitty Titty Committee -
Annie Cubberly & Jessie
7 Cubberly
Tri Pies - Maggie Grate,
Debi Hudacek & Deanna
8 Oppenhiemer
Seis Tetes - Mary Kaye
Bardue, Linda Baker & Kelly
9 Lubkowski

Overall

Place Place Name

1

NW Tri and Bike - Brad
1 Williams & Ryan Daley

Sprint Age Group

Bib No

Bib No

1770

1787

1782

1765

1773

1768

1780

1772

Bib No

1790

Age Rnk

Age Rnk

2

Age Rnk

Rate

Rate

20.6MPH

19.8MPH

20.2MPH

14.9MPH

17.9MPH

16.1MPH

18.6MPH

Rate

-- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
Female Relays
-- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
0:12:07 1 0:00:39 1 0:38:12
0:1740 4 0:00551 3 0:39:36
0:15:13 8 0:01:23 2 0:39:00
0:17:51 3  0:00:50
0:10:31 7 0:01:12 7  0:52:40
01714 6 0:01:12 5 0:4357
0:18:24 5 0:00557 6 0:48:54
0:22:43 2 0:0047 4 0:42:20
Male Relays
-- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
0:10:11 1 0:01:11 1 0:32:38

1
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24.1MPH

-T2 --
BRnk Time
-T2 --
Bnk Time
7 0:01:47
1 0:00:34
3 0:00:42
8 0:38:49
4  0:00:42
6 0:00:56
2 0:00:41
5 0:00:46
-T2 --
Bnk Time
1 0:00:35

-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:29:41 9:35/M  1:22:27
0:24:49 8:00/M 1:23:29
0:29:08 9:24/M 1:25:25
0:29:46 9:36/M 1:27:17
0:23:50 7:41/M 1:28:55
0:27:54 9:00/M 1:31:12
0:30:56  9:59/M  1:39:51
0:39:44 12:49/M 1:46:20
-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:21:18 6:52/M 1:05:54



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- - T-2 -- -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time
Mixed Relays

Overall -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Team Purtzerellis - Brett
Purtzer, Hailey Purtzer &
1 1 Quentin Purtzer 1783 3 0:15:09 1 0:00:38 5 0:39:24 19.9MPH 1 0:00:27 1 0:17:25 5:37/M  1:13:03

Siouxsie and the Banshees -
Dale Bohm, Susie Main &
2 2 Sheryl Melvin 1774 5 0:15:47 4 0:00:48 6 0:41:13 19.1MPH 8 0:00:43 4 0:27:32 8:53/M 1:26:03
Seattle Speed Demons -
Margaret Chi, Carey

3 3 Farquhar & Chris Gerbino 1771 4 0:15:27 2 00042 13 04946 158MPH 3 0:00:33 2 0:19:47 6:23/M 1:26:15
Knees & Nerds - Mardell
4 4 Ryan & Kyle Ryan 1793 11 0:19:22 17 0:02:17 7 042:16 186MPH 2  0:00:31 3 02225 7:14/M 1:26:51

Team Bishop - Mason
Bishop, Matthew Bishop &

5 5 Sonia Bishop 1777 10 0:17:7 7 0:00:50 2 0:38:39 20.3MPH 7 0:00:40 5 0:29:32 9:32/M  1:26:58
Speed Racer - Valori
Berends, Alli Letcher & Dan

6 6 Mahoney 1776 6 0:16:15 10 0:00:55 3 0:39:00 20.2MPH 4 0:00:37 6 0:31:02 10:00/M 1:27:48
Team Surowiec - Sam
Surowiec, Steve Mahler &

7 7 Tami Mahler 1799 8 0:16:22 5 0:00:48 1 0:36:07 21.8MPH 5 0:00:37 11 0:34:43 11:12/M 1:28:37

Bam Bam - Becky Bell,

8 8 Scott Chuda & Larry Otten 1764 1 0:13:20 8 0:00:52 8 0:42:58 18.3MPH 10 0:00:45 12 0:35:45 11:32/M 1:33:40
Team Bucher - Scott
Bucher, Shannon Bucher &

9 9 Jeni Davaz 1778 9 01717 6 0:00:49 4 0:39:22 20.0MPH 16 0:01:38 15 0:43:46 14:.07/M 1:42:53
Team Zulu - Kacey Long,
Colleen Zaremba & Matt

10 10 Zaremba 1781 12 0:22:.31 13 0:01:.06 12 04728 16.6MPH 14 0:00:48 10 0:34:29 11:07/M 1:46:21

15five Keighthundred - Julie
Bunker, Jake Forsman &

11 11 Shane Forsman 1761 13 0:22:34 11 0:00:56 15 0:55:19 14.2MPH 15 0:00:51 7 03122 10:07/M 1:51:02
9 Lives - Jack Petosa &
12 12 Cameron Thompsen 1762 16 02803 9 0:0054 9 045:18 174MPH 9 0:00:44 13 0:36:46 11:52/M 1:51:45
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
-- Swim --

Overall

Place Place Name

13

14

15

16

17

Cou Blatt - Renee Blattner,
Kit Couchee & Mary
13  Couchee

TEAM ELF - Andrew EIf,
14 Janine EIf & Adriane Martin
Spear Family - Caden
Spear, Christopher Smith &
15  Parker Spear
Club Chub - David
Longanecker, Mindy
Longanecker & Sarah
16  Longanecker
Team Jachrispa - Christine
Forseth, Patrick Kelly &
17 Janine Mifflin

Sprint Age Group

Bib No Age Rnk

1767

1779

1775

1766

1769

15

14

17

Time

0:16:16

0:26:37

0:14:45

0:24:25

0:29:27

—-T-1--

Rnk

3

14

16

15

12
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Time

0:00:48

0:01:08

0:01:11

0:01:09

0:01:05

Rnk

16

10

-- Bike -

Time

0:51:00

0:47:24

1:10:23

1:00:52

0:46:27

Rate

15.4MPH

16.6MPH

11.2MPH

12.9MPH

16.9MPH

-T2 -

Rnk

13

17

11

12

Time

0:00:48

0:01:51

0:00:38

0:00:46

0:00:47

Rnk

16

-- Run --
Time

Pace

Total
Time

0:46:14

0:41:54

0:32:12

0:33:46

0:45:23

14:55/M

13:31/M

10:23/M

10:54/M

14:38/M

1:55:05

1:58:54

1:59:10

2:00:59

2:03:10



ChelanMan Sunday 2013

Try A Tri Overall

Sunday, July 21, 2013

This is a non competitive event.
If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Ryan Roache
Armando Bendito
Elizabeth Warren
Megan Jones
Troy Wilson
Heidi Fahy
Daniel Wiegand
Nathan Banks
Bert Ivey

Scott McGlothlin
Paul Garrett

Tori Mosher
Cameron Bloomer
Robert Brooks
Riley Thomas
John Binford
Lisa Stone
Natalie Shaw
Casey Robbins
Gary Wetch
Nancy Morter
James Grieve
Jaci Hommel
Rodney Engel
Jenny Faletto
Jimmy Reed
Tana Robbins
Debbie Thomas
Meilyn Ivey
Misty Fisher
Laurel Jones
Candice Spahr
Traci Huffer
Mary Michael Graf
Jeff Green
Joanelle Schmidt
Jose Solano
Andrew Molenda
Steve Munson
Erik Johnson
Jennie Buswell

Try A Tri Overall

Bib No
26
7
91
72
125
59
107
57
64
132
95
66
16
92
10
129
84
24
27
106
79
96
60
133
36
13
34
158
61
37
6
29
139

135
111
25

142
105
97

140

Age
30
20
42
38
46
36
40
36
37
49
43
37
27
43
20
49
40
29
30
44
39
43
36
50
33
25
32
55
36
33
19
31
51
20
50
29
29
52
44
43
52

Gender

MEEZEEENETT AT AAMNEANENENEEITNTEEEETNEEEEEnnEnNnnEXL

Age Group
1 M 30-34
1M20-24
1 F 40-44
1 F35-39
1M 45-49
2 F 35-39
1M 40-44
1M 35-39
2 M 35-39
2 M 45-49
2 M 40-44
3 F 35-39
1M 25-29
3 M 40-44
2 M 20-24
3 M45-49
2 F 40-44
1F 25-29
2 M 30-34
4 M 40-44
4 F 35-39
5 M 40-44
5 F 35-39
1 M 50-54
1F 30-34
2 M 25-29
2 F 30-34
1 F 55-59
6 F 35-39
3 F30-34
1F16-19
4 F 30-34
1 F 50-54
1 F20-24
2 M 50-54
2 F 25-29
3 M 25-29
3 M 50-54
6 M 40-44
7 M 40-44
2 F 50-54

-- Swim --

Rnk

15
61
11
19
12
7
18
6
14
42
4
10
32
2
25
50
13
55
46
20
39
44
21
26
45
80
31
30
5
35
8
22
27
17
71

Time
0:08:53
0:11:37
0:08:06
0:09:18
0:08:11
0:07:52
0:09:07
0:07:47
0:08:45
0:10:45
0:07:37
0:08:03
0:10:02
0:06:49
0:09:43
0:11:00
0:08:44
0:11:16
0:10:53
0:09:31
0:10:41
0:10:48
0:09:36
0:09:46
0:10:49
0:12:42
0:10:01
0:09:55
0:07:46
0:10:08
0:07:55
0:09:37
0:09:47
0:09:06
0:12:09
0:10:22
0:12:33
0:13:21
0:14:36
0:14:20
0:10:04

I
Rnk Time
17 0:02:16
79 0:03:57
34 0:02:46
18 0:02:17
55 0:03:22
20 0:02:24
31 0:02:42
25 0:02:30
15 0:02:10
49 0:03:12
47 0:03:10
65 0:03:33
33 0:02:46
22 0:02:28
9 0:01:48
38 0:02:52
16 0:02:15
6 0:01:47
12 0:01:57
48 0:03:11
7 0:01:47
102 0:04:57
19 0:02:19
1 0:01:28
21 0:02:25
35 0:02:47
30 0:02:42
5 0:01:44
36 0:02:50
27 0:02:36
2 0:01:30
29 0:02:37
4 0:01:37
23 0:02:28
107 0:05:37
116 0:06:28
52 0:03:18
89 0:04:15
28 0:02:37
11 0:01:55
72 0:03:39
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16
33
47

--- Bike ---
Time
0:35:07
0:36:39
0:39:39
0:37:04
0:36:36
0:38:36
0:38:39
0:40:53
0:40:43
0:39:16
0:43:15
0:39:36
0:39:46
0:41:31
0:42:10
0:41:19
0:42:41
0:38:52
0:42:32
0:38:12
0:38:25
0:40:39
0:41:31
0:37:31
0:40:05
0:42:48
0:44:58
0:42:40
0:44:32
0:42:42
0:43:15
0:43:31
0:46:34
0:46:45
0:41:31
0:42:54
0:43:39

0:40:06
0:43:01
0:45:31

Rate
22.4MPH
21.4MPH
19.8MPH
21.2MPH
21.5MPH
20.4MPH
20.3MPH
19.2MPH
19.3MPH
20.0MPH
18.2MPH
19.9MPH
19.8MPH
18.9MPH
18.6MPH
19.0MPH
18.4MPH
20.2MPH
18.5MPH
20.6MPH
20.5MPH
19.3MPH
18.9MPH
21.0MPH
19.6MPH
18.4MPH
17.5MPH
18.4MPH
17.6MPH
18.4MPH
18.2MPH
18.1MPH
16.9MPH
16.8MPH
18.9MPH
18.3MPH
18.0MPH

19.6MPH
18.3MPH
17.3MPH

Rnk

14
47
15
73

100
27

45
19
40

61

21
13
60
49
69
22
79
85

29
101
26
16

111
39
48
10

33
108
102

87
122

92

91

42

--- Run ---
Time
0:20:43
0:21:28
0:24:47
0:26:11
0:26:28
0:26:56
0:26:26
0:25:27
0:25:46
0:24:37
0:25:34
0:27:47
0:27:30
0:28:55
0:26:22
0:24:13
0:25:59
0:28:13
0:25:39
0:30:02
0:29:58
0:25:40
0:28:22
0:31:53
0:29:15
0:25:55
0:26:54
0:28:03
0:29:00
0:29:20
0:32:59
0:31:03
0:29:56
0:29:24
0:27:03
0:26:54
0:28:16
0:28:40
0:30:52
0:29:01
0:30:19

Pace
6:41/M
6:55/M
8:00/M
8:27/M
8:32/M
8:41/M
8:31/M
8:12/M
8:18/M
7:56/M
8:15/M
8:58/M
8:52/M
9:19/M
8:30/M
7:49/M
8:23/M
9:06/M
8:16/M
9:41/M
9:40/M
8:17/M
9:09/M
10:17/M
9:26/M
8:21/M
8:40/M
9:03/M
9:21/M
9:28/M
10:38/M
10:01/M
9:39/M
9:29/M
8:43/M
8:41/M
9:07/M
9:15/M
9:57/M
9:22/M
9:47/M

Total

Time

:08:09
115:15
116:31
116:45
117:08
117:09
17:43
118:08
118:39
119:19
:20:32
:20:46
:20:50
:21:00
:21:10
:21:10
21:16
:22:00
:22:20
:22:53
:22:54
:23:03
:23:10
23:11
:23:55
:25:25
:25:27
:25:32
:25:37
:126:22
:26:43
:27:43
:28:42
:29:10
:29:20
:29:22
:29:57
:29:58
1:30:25
1:30:30
1:31:03



This is a non competitive event.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Kelly Van Bueren
Tina Coffman
Sylvia Johns
Kerri Sheehan
Thomas Scearce
Sheila VonBergen
Damon Stoddard
Nigel Sullivan
Michelle Jones
Kelly Spangler
Mary Linscheid
Dillon Crowe
Stephanie Hill
Nathan Waltman
Shane Price
Ruthie Nicholson
John Slatt

Travis Nicholson
Kristel Hoebers Harteveld
Hannah Van Eenoo
Erin Banks
Emily Sablan
Ryan Pitts

Kristi Amend
Eric Lucke
Cheryl Duprey
Tim Roach
Suzanne Wilkes
Lisa Marcusen
Jon Martin
Rebekah Reed
Juliana Cameron
Kerri Rolfson
Don McKay
Jennifer Johnson
Megan Frazier
Lloyd Sandquist
Nan Lucke

Kelly Davis
Marie Chapman
Carmen Rendoni
Sonny Robbins
Linda Creasia
Robin Fowler
Byron Scheller
Aaron Huston
Beverly Molenda

Try A Tri Overall

Bib No
120
138
65
118
90
108
124
9
131
144
141
11
32
21
88
87
166
99
71
20
52
18
33
63
150
86
74
101
156
160
14
30
143
152

22
137
151

89

58

15
123
122
103
110

54
136

Age
45
51
37
45
42
43
46
20
49
52
52
21
32
28
41
41
63
43
38
27
35
27
32
37
54
41
38
43
55
57
25
32
52
54
40
29
50
54
42
36
25
46
46
44
50
35
50

Gender

it =G & M ¢ T o e W o e A< & e 1 < & e e = M 5 = B # IO & M # e M 1 -l § Rl § =l Bl 1 Bl § B~ § (e » B B 1

Age Group
1 F 45-49
3 F 50-54
7 F 35-39
2 F45-49
8 M 40-44
3 F 40-44
4 M 45-49
3 M 20-24
3 F45-49
4 M 50-54
4 F 50-54
4 M 20-24
5 F 30-34
4 M 25-29
9 M 40-44
4 F 40-44
1 M 60-64

10 M 40-44
8 F 35-39
3 F 25-29
9 F 35-39
4 F 25-29
3 M 30-34
10 F 35-39
5 M 50-54
5 F 40-44
3 M 35-39
6 F 40-44
2 F 55-59
1 M 55-59
5 F 25-29
6 F 30-34
5 F 50-54
6 M 50-54
7 F 40-44
6 F 25-29
7 M 50-54
6 F 50-54
8 F 40-44
11 F 35-39
7 F 25-29
5M 45-49
4 F 45-49
9 F 40-44
8 M 50-54
4 M 35-39
7 F 50-54

-- Swim --

Rnk

106
70
56

108
48
64
87

100
91

43
33
97
115
74
116

89

Time
0:07:14
0:09:43
0:12:14
0:11:07
0:09:40
0:11:34
0:11:02
0:11:41
0:10:36
0:12:03
0:13:16
0:09:54
0:11:39
0:13:40
0:10:43
0:11:43
0:11:28
0:11:09
0:09:53
0:10:59
0:10:57
0:11:20
0:11:44
0:11:49
0:12:41
0:14:21
0:12:21
0:09:06
0:14:14
0:15:42
0:12:08
0:11:17
0:16:42
0:10:58
0:11:41
0:13:36
0:15:03
0:14:11

0:10:47
0:10:02
0:14:25
0:17:45
0:12:15
0:18:28
0:08:00
0:13:55

=T --
Rnk Time
80 0:03:58
26 0:02:31
3 0:01:35
10 0:01:53
82 0:03:59
14 0:02:08
75 0:03:47
101 0:04:53
66 0:03:34
53 0:03:20
69 0:03:35
73 0:03:41
63 0:03:30
24 0:02:28
46 0:03:09
37 0:02:50
117 0:06:32
61 0:03:26
44 0:02:58
58 0:03:23
41 0:02:56
32 0:02:45
77 0:03:49
96 0:04:39
104 0:05:04
43 0:02:58
62 0:03:27
50 0:03:12
76 0:03:49
118 0:06:46
40 0:02:53
60 0:03:26
94 0:04:34
106 0:05:22
45 0:03:03
13 0:02:05
99 0:04:46
111 0:05:50
122 0:22:59
64 0:03:33
42 0:02:57
91 0:04:26
78 0:03:52
51 0:03:16
84 0:04:03
59 0:03:24
90 0:04:22
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- Bike -

Time
0:45:16
0:42:40
0:45:57
0:44:43
0:45:21
0:44:15
0:41:03
0:48:30
0:45:47
0:46:18
0:44:12
0:48:36
0:48:57
0:51:27
0:57:30
0:50:04
0:48:15
0:52:51
0:54:24
0:45:43
0:52:31
0:49:00
0:48:54
0:48:01
0:50:54
0:50:36
0:44:18
0:53:47
0:50:56
0:47:45
0:53:51
1:00:30
0:44:58
0:49:49
0:54:09
0:49:00
0:50:41
0:52:06
0:49:05
0:54:29
0:51:55
0:52:50
0:53:30
0:48:51
0:46:55
0:59:13
0:52:13

Rate
17.4MPH
18.4MPH
17.1MPH
17.6MPH
17.3MPH
17.8MPH
19.2MPH
16.2MPH
17.2MPH
17.0MPH
17.8MPH
16.2MPH
16.1MPH
15.3MPH
13.7MPH
15.7MPH
16.3MPH
14.9MPH
14.4MPH
17.2MPH
15.0MPH
16.0MPH
16.1MPH
16.4MPH
15.4MPH
15.5MPH
17.7MPH
14.6MPH
15.4MPH
16.5MPH
14.6MPH
13.0MPH
17.5MPH
15.8MPH
14.5MPH
16.0MPH
15.5MPH
15.1MPH
16.0MPH
14.4MPH
15.1MPH
14.9MPH
14.7MPH
16.1MPH
16.8MPH
13.3MPH
15.1MPH

118

71
44
84
43
86
88

103
54
20
30
17
80

12
82
105
18
32
24
67
77
23
109
64
52
94
95
35
90
51
11
104
93
46
25
75
70
110
58
76
36
66
63
31
41
72

104
78
74
70
93

107
88
72

112

105

100

102

--- Run ---
Time
0:31:01
0:35:42
0:31:41
0:33:38
0:33:02
0:34:22
0:37:00
0:27:58
0:34:14
0:33:40
0:34:26
0:34:00
0:32:20
0:30:47
0:27:42
0:33:39
0:31:47
0:32:41
0:32:44
0:40:14
0:33:25
0:37:00
0:36:27
0:35:24
0:32:47
0:34:12
0:42:06
0:36:30
0:35:10
0:33:17
0:36:31
0:30:50
0:38:23
0:38:59
0:37:53
0:42:31
0:36:49
0:35:45
0:35:15
0:40:11
0:44:15
0:38:53
0:35:34
0:46:56
0:43:11
0:42:08
0:42:13

Pace
10:00/M
11:31/M
10:13/M
10:51/M
10:39/M
11:05/M
11:56/M
9:01/M
11:02/M
10:51/M
11:06/M
10:58/M
10:25/M
9:55/M
8:56/M
10:51/M
10:15/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
12:59/M
10:47/M
11:56/M
11:45/M
11:25/M
10:35/M
11:02/M
13:35/M
11:46/M
11:20/M
10:44/M
11:47/M
9:56/M
12:23/M
12:34/M
12:13/M
13:43/M
11:52/M
11:32/M
11:22/M
12:57/M
14:16/M
12:33/M
11:28/M
15:08/M
13:56/M
13:35/M
13:37/M

;
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

M e e e b b e e e ek e b e e b e e

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Total

Time

:31:19
:32:28
:32:58
:33:22
:33:33
:34:26
:35:03
:35:46
:35:52
:36:37
:36:53
:37:25
:38:24
:39:16
140:11
:140:15
140:57
141:21
141:26
:41:39
141:41
:42:01
142:14
:42:56
:43:15
:143:48
:44:32
144:54
:45:35
:45:42
:47:05
:47:10
147:23
147:25
:148:18
:48:32
:149:13
:49:43
:50:21
:50:44
:51:05
:52:02
:52:31
:53:06
:54:02
:54:15
:54:36



This is a non competitive event.
If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
DNF

Name

Brett Cockerill
Aaron Metcalf
Melissa Dow
Melissa Zehnder
Leslie Unruh
Kathi Wines

Liv Aspholm

Amy Boyer

Amy Huey

Nate Metcalf
Susan Troxell
Shelley Metcalf
Tina Tucker
Wendy Alkire
Leslie Brown
Warren Brown
Kerri Adler
Andrew Wines
Jennifer Whittier
Jennifer Cawdery
Elizabeth Whittier
Claudia Shipman
Jodee Jackson
Soon Lee

Jackie Rosenblatt
Maria Torres
Barbara Swanson
Marilyn Danielson
Michelle Miner
Josephine McClure
Kim Owens
Gracie Scribner
Catherine Hart
Lauren Kerri

Eric Shaner

Try A Tri Overall

Bib No
12
82
31
5
145
56

1
109
77
3
154
83
159
155
80
93
121
38
100
53

19
147
78
164
40
162
169
148
161
157
170
167
104
35

Age
24
40
32
15
52
35
10
38
39
11
54
40
56
55
40
43
46
34
43
35
10
27
53
39
61
25
57
76
53
57
55
11
66
44
32

Gender

£ T e e e e e e e e e e T e e o T < e e e e < o M e e e o e e B 1 |

Age Group
2 F 20-24

11 M 40-44
7 F 30-34
1 F0-15
8 F 50-54
12 F 35-39
2F0-15
13 F 35-39
14 F 35-39
1 M0-15
9 F 50-54
10 F 40-44
3 F 55-59
4 F 55-59
11 F 40-44
12 M 40-44
5 F 45-49
4 M 30-34
12 F 40-44
15 F 35-39
3F0-15
8 F 25-29
10 F 50-54
16 F 35-39
1 F 60-64
9 F 25-29
5 F 55-59
1 F 70-99
11 F 50-54
6 F 55-59
7 F 55-59
4F0-15
1 F 65-69
13 F 40-44
M 30-34

-- Swim --

Rnk

36
76
52
40
92
107
114
62
85
110
96
75
105
83
111
113
109
118

101
57
104
90
117
103
81
102
112
99
86
72
121
119
120

Time
0:10:12
0:12:20
0:11:05
0:10:42
0:14:13
0:16:34
0:17:37
0:11:38
0:13:23
0:17:17
0:14:25
0:12:16
0:15:39
0:13:18
0:17:21
0:17:34
0:16:45
0:21:35
0:06:21
0:15:07
0:11:20
0:15:31
0:13:59
0:20:50
0:15:24
0:13:03
0:15:09
0:17:23
0:14:59
0:13:24
0:12:13
0:38:33
0:24:06
0:29:05

=T --
Rnk Time
54 0:03:21
67 0:03:34
81 0:03:59
1083 0:05:02
56 0:03:22
109 0:05:42
88 0:04:10
87 0:04:06
114 0:06:17
71 0:03:37
83 0:04:00
70 0:03:36
95 0:04:37
68 0:03:35
115 0:06:24
113 0:06:15
105 0:05:06
110 0:05:43
93 0:04:32
119 0:07:10
92 0:04:31
74 0:03:41
57 0:03:23
97 0:04:42
86 0:04:06
39 0:02:53
108 0:05:38
112 0:05:57
98 0:04:43
100 0:04:51
85 0:04:03
8 0:01:48
120 0:08:56
121 0:08:59
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Rnk

96
108
91
102
73
93
106
101
92
109
100
110
90
105
88
87
80
89
119
95
120
117
111
104
98
121
115
103
107
118
116
112
114
113
122

--- Bike ---
Time
0:57:40
1:05:56
0:56:47
1:03:19
0:51:43
0:57:14
1:05:25
1:02:00
0:56:56
1:06:07
1:01:31
1:06:07
0:56:22
1:04:53
0:55:35
0:55:33
0:53:12
0:55:57
1:17:25
0:57:38
1:17:26
1:12:36
1:07:34
1:04:34
1:00:03
1:22:55
1:10:44
1:03:51
1:05:44
1:16:15
1:11:31
1:08:09
1:10:07
1:10:01
1:52:25

Rate
13.6MPH
11.9MPH
13.8MPH
12.4MPH
15.2MPH
13.7MPH
12.0MPH
12.7MPH
13.8MPH
11.9MPH
12.8MPH
11.9MPH
13.9MPH
12.1MPH
14.1MPH
14.1MPH
14.8MPH
14.1MPH
10.2MPH
13.6MPH
10.2MPH
10.8MPH
11.6MPH
12.2MPH
13.1MPH
9.48MPH
11.1MPH
12.3MPH
12.0MPH
10.3MPH
11.0MPH
11.5MPH
11.2MPH
11.2MPH
6.99MPH

106
56
38
55

113
62
59
57
83

115
97

120
96
53

119
99

116
34
81

107

121
78

117

112
114

108
62
33
86
85
46
91
82
97
90
109
110
114
92
87
113
84
101
111
106
117
95
115
118
119
116
120
103
121
122

--- Run ---
Time
0:41:56
0:31:37
0:41:38
0:34:12
0:44:23
0:33:51
0:29:10
0:38:40
0:38:32
0:31:29
0:39:43
0:37:56
0:41:54
0:39:42
0:45:30
0:45:31
0:49:46
0:40:00
0:38:44
0:47:38
0:38:31
0:42:08
0:46:50
0:43:45
0:53:30
0:41:27
0:50:53
0:57:24
0:57:37
0:53:02
0:59:05
0:42:15
1:01:55
1:01:57

Pace

13:31/M
10:12/M
13:25/M
11:02/M
14:19/M
10:55/M
9:24/M

12:28/M
12:25/M
10:09/M
12:48/M
12:14/M
13:31/M
12:48/M
14:40/M
14:41/M
16:03/M
12:54/M
12:30/M
15:22/M
12:25/M
13:35/M
15:06/M
14:07/M
17:15/M
13:22/M
16:25/M
18:31/M
18:35/M
17:06/M
19:03/M
13:38/M
19:58/M
19:59/M

Total
Time
1:54:38
1:565:17
1:565:19
1:55:26
1:55:36
1:55:44
1:57:43
1:58:04
1:58:04
2:00:11
2:01:07
2:01:37
2:02:05
2:03:16
2:06:35
2:06:35
2:06:49
2:06:51
2:09:24
2:12:32
2:14:09
2:15:38
2:15:42
2:16:16
2:16:49
2:21:43
2:24:21
2:27:34
2:29:11
2:29:28
2:30:39
2:31:44
2:48:35
2:53:35



ChelanMan Sunday 2013

Try A Tri Age Group Results

Sunday, July 21, 2013

*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place

Overall
Place Place

—_

92
95
109
120

EEN VRN o)

Overall
Place Place

1 31

Overall
Place Place

1 34
2 89

Overall
Place Place

—_

18
36
61
63
72
77
82
110
114

©oOo~NO O~ WN

Name

Name

Melissa Zehnder
Liv Aspholm
Elizabeth W hittier
Gracie Scribner

Name
Laurel Jones

Name
Mary Michael Graf
Brett Cockerill

Name

Natalie Shaw
Joanelle Schmidt
Hannah Van Eenoo
Emily Sablan
Rebekah Reed
Megan Frazier
Carmen Rendoni
Claudia Shipman
Maria Torres

Tri A Tri Age Group

Bib No

Bib No

N = O

170

Bib No

Bib No

Bib No
24
111
20
18
14
22
15
19
40

Age

Age
15
10
10
11

27

-- Swim --

Rnk

Rnk
1
3
2
4

Time

Rnk

-~ T-1 -
Time

Rnk

-- Bike --
Time

Female 15 and under

-- Swim --

Time
0:10:42
0:17:37
0:11:20
0:38:33

-- Swim --

|:U
=3

Time
0:07:55

-- Swim --

o)
\lLO—*OOO?U'ICOI\)-b|=

Time
0:11:16
0:10:22
0:10:59
0:11:20
0:12:08
0:13:36
0:10:02
0:15:31
0:13:03

Rnk

4
2
3
1

Female 16 to 19

Rnk

1

Female 25 to 29

Rnk

1
9
7
3
5
2
6
8
4

—T-1 -

—T-1 -

—T-1 -

i
0:01:47
0:06:28
0:03:23
0:02:45
0:02:53
0:02:05
0:02:57
0:03:41
0:02:53

—
(1]
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Rnk

1
2
4
3

o)
=
=

LOOOO)-&\IU‘ICOI\)—*|

-- Bike --
Time
1:03:19
1:05:25
1:17:26
1:08:09

-- Bike --
Time
0:43:15

-- Bike --

Time
0:46:45
0:57:40

-- Bike --
Time
0:38:52
0:42:54
0:45:43
0:49:00
0:53:51
0:49:00
0:51:55
1:12:36
1:22:55

0
Q)
=
(1]

Rate
12.4MPH
12.0MPH
10.2MPH
11.5MPH

Rate
18.2MPH

Rate
16.8MPH
13.6MPH

Rate
20.2MPH
18.3MPH
17.2MPH
16.0MPH
14.6MPH
16.0MPH
15.1MPH
10.8MPH
9.48MPH

o)
=
=

(A)U‘I\ll\)-bOO—*LOO?|

o)
=
=

o) o)
=] AW =DN|S
= =

|

o)
N =I5
=

o)
=
=

@\ILOOOCOAU'I—‘N|

-- Run --
Time

-- Run --
Time
0:34:12
0:29:10
0:38:31
0:42:15

-- Run --
Time
0:32:59

-- Run --

Time
0:29:24
0:41:56

-- Run --
Time
0:28:13
0:26:54
0:40:14
0:37:00
0:36:31
0:42:31
0:44:15
0:42:08
0:41:27

Pace

Pace
11:02/M
9:24/M
12:25/M
13:38/M

Pace
10:38/M

Pace
9:29/M
13:31/M

Pace
9:06/M
8:41/M
12:59/M
11:56/M
11:47/M
13:43/M
14:16/M
13:35/M
13:22/M

Total
Time

Total

Time
1:55:26
1:57:43
2:14:09
2:31:44

Total
Time
1:26:43

Total

Time
1:29:10
1:54:38

Total

Time
1:22:00
1:29:22
1:41:39
1:42:01
1:47:05
1:48:32
1:51:05
2:15:38
2:21:43



*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall

Place Place

Overall

Place Place

—_

NoO ok~ wWwN

25
27
30
32
54
73
91

Overall

Place Place

—_

4
6
12
21
23
29
44
60
62
65
81
94
96
97
108
112

Overall

Place Place

1

©oo~NO O~ WN

3
17
47
57
67
69
76
80
85

Name

Name

Jenny Faletto
Tana Robbins
Misty Fisher
Candice Spahr
Stephanie Hill
Juliana Cameron
Melissa Dow

Name

Megan Jones
Heidi Fahy

Tori Mosher
Nancy Morter
Jaci Hommel
Meilyn lvey
Sylvia Johns
Kristel Hoebers Harteveld
Erin Banks

Kristi Amend
Marie Chapman
Kathi Wines
Amy Boyer

Amy Huey
Jennifer Cawdery
Soon Lee

Name

Elizabeth Warren
Lisa Stone

Sheila VonBergen
Ruthie Nicholson
Cheryl Duprey
Suzanne Wilkes
Jennifer Johnson
Kelly Davis

Robin Fowler

Tri A Tri Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
36
34
37
29
32
30
31

Bib No
72
59
66
79
60
61
65
71
52
63
58
56
109
77
53
78

Bib No
91
84
108
87
86
101
81
89
103

Age

-- Swim --

Rnk

Time

-- Swim --

Rnk

4
2
3
1
7
6
5

Time
0:10:49
0:10:01
0:10:08
0:09:37
0:11:39
0:11:17
0:11:05

-- Swim --

Rnk

4
2
3
7
5
1

12
6
9

11
8

15

10

13

14

16

Time
0:09:18
0:07:52
0:08:03
0:10:41
0:09:36
0:07:46
0:12:14
0:09:53
0:10:57
0:11:49
0:10:47
0:16:34
0:11:38
0:13:23
0:15:07
0:20:50

-- Swim --

Rnk

-
S NOwm

o A

Time
0:08:06
0:08:44
0:11:34
0:11:43
0:14:21
0:09:06
0:11:41

0:12:15

-T-1 --

Rnk Time Rnk

Female 30 to 34
-T-1 --

Rnk Time Rnk
1 0:02:25 1
4 0:02:42 4
2 0:02:36 2
3 0:02:37 3
6 0:03:30 5
5 0:03:26 7
7 0:03:59 6

Female 35 to 39
-T-1 --

Rnk Time Rnk
3 0:02:17 1
5 0:02:24 3
10 0:03:33 4
2 0:01:47 2
4 0:02:19 5
6 0:02:50 6
1 0:01:35 7
8 0:02:58 10
7 0:02:56 9
12 0:04:39 8
9 0:03:33 11
14 0:05:42 13
11 0:04:06 15
15 0:06:17 12
16 0:07:10 14
13 0:04:42 16

Female 40 to 44
-T-1 --

Rnk Time Rnk
3 0:02:46 1
2 0:02:15 2
1 0:02:08 3
4 0:02:50 6
5 0:02:58 7
7 0:03:12 8
6 0:03:03 9
13 0:22:59 5
8 0:03:16 4
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-- Bike --
Time

-- Bike --

Time
0:40:05
0:44:58
0:42:42
0:43:31
0:48:57
1:00:30
0:56:47

-- Bike --
Time
0:37:04
0:38:36
0:39:36
0:38:25
0:41:31
0:44:32
0:45:57
0:54:24
0:52:31
0:48:01
0:54:29
0:57:14
1:02:00
0:56:56
0:57:38
1:04:34

-- Bike --
Time
0:39:39
0:42:41
0:44:15
0:50:04
0:50:36
0:53:47
0:54:09
0:49:05
0:48:51

0
Q)
=3
®

Rate
19.6MPH
17.5MPH
18.4MPH
18.1MPH
16.1MPH
13.0MPH
13.8MPH

Rate
21.2MPH
20.4MPH
19.9MPH
20.5MPH
18.9MPH
17.6MPH
17.1MPH
14.4MPH
15.0MPH
16.4MPH
14.4MPH
13.7MPH
12.7MPH
13.8MPH
13.6MPH
12.2MPH

Rate
19.8MPH
18.4MPH
17.8MPH
15.7MPH
15.5MPH
14.6MPH
14.5MPH
16.0MPH
16.1MPH

0
coc,omJ>l\3:oo—k5‘|’:=

N
22 pYNo

-
w o

N
N

o)
=
=

o)
=
=

\l-bO)U'ICO—‘I\)|

o)
=
=

J‘;:cooo\lcnbcacom—k|

10
13
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16
15
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-- Run --
Time

-- Run --

Time
0:29:15
0:26:54
0:29:20
0:31:03
0:32:20
0:30:50
0:41:38

-- Run --

Time
0:26:11
0:26:56
0:27:47
0:29:58
0:28:22
0:29:00
0:31:41
0:32:44
0:33:25
0:35:24
0:40:11
0:33:51
0:38:40
0:38:32
0:47:38
0:43:45

-- Run --
Time
0:24:47
0:25:59
0:34:22
0:33:39
0:34:12
0:36:30
0:37:53
0:35:15
0:46:56

Pace

Pace
9:26/M
8:40/M
9:28/M
10:01/M
10:25/M
9:56/M
13:25/M

Pace
8:27/M
8:41/M
8:58/M
9:40/M
9:09/M
9:21/M
10:13/M
10:34/M
10:47/M
11:25/M
12:57/M
10:55/M
12:28/M
12:25/M
15:22/M
14:07/M

Pace
8:00/M
8:23/M
11:05/M
10:51/M
11:02/M
11:46/M
12:13/M
11:22/M
15:08/M

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:23:55
1:25:27
1:26:22
1:27:43
1:38:24
1:47:10
1:55:19

Total
Time
1:16:45
1:17:09
1:20:46
1:22:54
1:23:10
1:25:37
1:32:58
1:41:26
1:41:41
1:42:56
1:50:44
1:55:44
1:58:04
1:58:04
2:12:32
2:16:16

Total

Time
1:16:31
1:21:16
1:34:26
1:40:15
1:43:48
1:44:54
1:48:18
1:50:21
1:53:06



*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place Name
10 100 Shelley Metcalf
11 103 Leslie Brown
12 107 Jennifer Whittier
13 122 Lauren Kerri
Overall
Place Place Name
1 42 Kelly Van Bueren
2 45 Kerri Sheehan
3 50 Michelle Jones
4 84 Linda Creasia
5 105 Kerri Adler
Overall
Place Place Name
1 33 Traci Huffer
2 4 Jennie Buswell
3 43 Tina Coffman
4 52 Mary Linscheid
5 74 Kerri Rolfson
6 79 Nan Lucke
7 88 Beverly Molenda
8 93 Leslie Unruh
9 99 Susan Troxell
10 111 Jodee Jackson
11 117 Michelle Miner
Overall
Place Place Name
1 28 Debbie Thomas
2 70 Lisa Marcusen
3 101 Tina Tucker
4 102 Wendy Alkire
5 115 Barbara Swanson
6 118 Josephine McClure
7 119 Kim Owens
Overall
Place Place Name

Tri A Tri Age Group

Bib No
83
80
100
104

Bib No
120
118
131
122
121

Bib No
139
140
138
141
143
151
136
145
154
147
148

Bib No
158
156
159
155
162
161
157

Bib No

Age
40
40
43
44

49

Age
51
52
51
52
52
54
50
52
54
53
53

Age
55
55
56
55
57
57
55

Age

-- Swim -- = T-1 -

Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
9 0:12:16 9 0:03:36 11
11 0:17:21 11 0:06:24 10
1 0:06:21 10 0:04:32 13
12 0:29:05 12 0:08:59 12

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- = T-1 -

Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
1 0:07:14 4 0:03:58 2
3 0:11:07 1 0:01:53 1
2 0:10:36 2 0:03:34 3
5 0:17:45 3 0:03:52 5
4 0:16:45 5 0:05:06 4

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim - —~T1-

Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
2 0:09:47 1 0:01:37 5
3 0:10:04 6 0:03:39 4
1 0:09:43 2 0:02:31 1
4 0:13:16 5 0:03:35 2
11 0:16:42 9 0:04:34 3
7 0:14:11 11 0:05:50 7
5 0:13:55 8 0:04:22 8
8 0:14:13 3 0:03:22 6
9 0:14:25 7 0:04:00 9
6 0:13:59 4 0:03:23 11
10 0:14:59 10 0:04:43 10

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim - —~T1-

Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
1 0:09:55 1 0:01:44 1
5 0:14:14 3 0:03:49 2
7 0:15:39 5 0:04:37 3
3 0:13:18 2 0:03:35 4
6 0:15:09 7 0:05:38 5
4 0:13:24 6 0:04:51 7
2 0:12:13 4 0:04:03 6

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim - —~T1-
Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
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-- Bike --
Time
1:06:07
0:55:35
1:17:25
1:10:01

-- Bike --

Time
0:45:16
0:44:43
0:45:47
0:53:30
0:53:12

-- Bike --
Time
0:46:34
0:45:31
0:42:40
0:44:12
0:44:58
0:52:06
0:52:13
0:51:43
1:01:31
1:07:34
1:05:44

-- Bike --
Time
0:42:40
0:50:56
0:56:22
1:04:53
1:10:44
1:16:15
1:11:31

-- Bike --
Time

Rate
11.9MPH
14.1MPH
10.2MPH
11.2MPH

Rate
17.4MPH
17.6MPH
17.2MPH
14.7MPH
14.8MPH

Rate
16.9MPH
17.3MPH
18.4MPH
17.8MPH
17.5MPH
15.1MPH
15.1MPH
15.2MPH
12.8MPH
11.6MPH
12.0MPH

Rate
18.4MPH
15.4MPH
13.9MPH
12.1MPH
11.1MPH
10.3MPH
11.0MPH

Rate

—-T-2--

0:01:42
0:01:45
1 0:02:22
3 0:03:33
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Rnk

-- Run --

Time
0:37:56
0:45:30
0:38:44
1:01:57

-- Run --

Time
0:31:01
0:33:38
0:34:14
0:35:34
0:49:46

-- Run --
Time
0:29:56
0:30:19
0:35:42
0:34:26
0:38:23
0:35:45
0:42:13
0:44:23
0:39:43
0:46:50
0:57:37

-- Run --

Time
0:28:03
0:35:10
0:41:54
0:39:42
0:50:53
0:53:02
0:59:05

-- Run --
Time

Pace
12:14/M
14:40/M
12:30/M
19:59/M

Pace
10:00/M
10:51/M
11:02/M
11:28/M
16:03/M

Pace
9:39/M
9:47/M
11:31/M
11:06/M
12:23/M
11:32/M
13:37/M
14:19/M
12:48/M
15:06/M
18:35/M

Pace
9:03/M
11:20/M
13:31/M
12:48/M
16:25/M
17:06/M
19:03/M

Pace

Total

Time
2:01:37
2:06:35
2:09:24
2:53:35

Total

Time
1:31:19
1:33:22
1:35:52
1:52:31
2:06:49

Total

Time
1:28:42
1:31:03
1:32:28
1:36:53
1:47:23
1:49:43
1:54:36
1:55:36
2:01:07
2:15:42
2:29:11

Total

Time
1:25:32
1:45:35
2:02:05
2:03:16
2:24:21
2:29:28
2:30:39

Total
Time



*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall -- Swim -- =T-1- -- Bike -- -~T-2- -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 113 Jackie Rosenblatt 164 61 1 0:15:24 1 0:04:06 1 1:00:03  13.1MPH 1 0:03:46 1 0:53:30 17:15/M 2:16:49
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*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

—_

BNV o)

Place

—_

BNV o)

Place

A OO =

DNF

Overall
Place

Overall
Place
121

Overall
Place
116

Overall
Place
98

Overall
Place
2
15
49
53

Overall
Place
13
26
37
55

Overall
Place
1
19
64
106
DNF

Name

Name
Catherine Hart

Name
Marilyn Danielson

Name
Nate Metcalf

Name

Armando Bendito
Riley Thomas
Nigel Sullivan
Dillon Crowe

Name

Cameron Bloomer
Jimmy Reed

Jose Solano
Nathan Waltman

Name

Ryan Roache
Casey Robbins
Ryan Pitts
Andrew Wines
Eric Shaner

Tri A Tri Age Group

-- Swim --

-- Swim --

-- Swim --

-- Swim --

-- Swim --

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk
Bib No Age Rn
167 66 1
Bib No Age Rn
169 76 1
Bib No Age Rn
3 11 1
Bib No Age Rn
7 20 3
10 20 1
9 20 4
11 21 2
Bib No Age Rn
16 27 1
13 25 3
25 29 2
21 28 4
Bib No Age Rn
26 30 1
27 30 2
33 32 3
38 34 4
35 32

- Swim --

= T-1 - -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
Female 65 to 69
= T-1 - -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
0:24:06 1 0:08:56 1 1:10:07
Female 70 and over
- T-1 - -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
0:17:23 1 0:05:57 1 1:03:51
Male 15 and under
—~T1- -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
0:17:17 1 0:03:37 1 1:06:07
Male 20 to 24
—~T1- -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
0:11:37 3 0:03:57 1 0:36:39
0:09:43 1 0:01:48 2 0:42:10
0:11:41 4 0:04:53 3 0:48:30
0:09:54 2 0:03:41 4 0:48:36
Male 25 to 29
—~T1- -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
0:10:02 2 0:02:46 1 0:39:46
0:12:42 3 0:02:47 2 0:42:48
0:12:33 4 0:03:18 3 0:43:39
0:13:40 1 0:02:28 4 0:51:27
Male 30 to 34
—~T1- -- Bike --
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
0:08:53 2 0:02:16 1 0:35:07
0:10:53 1 0:01:57 2 0:42:32
0:11:44 3 0:03:49 3 0:48:54
0:21:35 4 0:05:43 4 0:55:57
5 1:52:25
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0
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Rate
11.2MPH

Rate
12.3MPH

Rate
11.9MPH

Rate
21.4MPH
18.6MPH
16.2MPH
16.2MPH

Rate
19.8MPH
18.4MPH
18.0MPH
15.3MPH

Rate
22.4MPH
18.5MPH
16.1MPH
14.1MPH
6.99MPH
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-- Run --
Time

-- Run --
Time
1:01:55

-- Run --
Time
0:57:24

-- Run --
Time
0:31:29

-- Run --

Time
0:21:28
0:26:22
0:27:58
0:34:00

-- Run --

Time
0:27:30
0:25:55
0:28:16
0:30:47

-- Run --

Time
0:20:43
0:25:39
0:36:27
0:40:00

Pace

Pace
19:58/M

Pace
18:31/M

Pace
10:09/M

Pace
6:55/M
8:30/M
9:01/M
10:58/M

Pace
8:52/M
8:21/M
9:07/M
9:55/M

Pace
6:41/M
8:16/M
11:45/M
12:54/M

Total
Time

Total
Time
2:48:35

Total
Time
2:27:34

Total
Time
2:00:11

Total
Time
1:15:15
1:21:10
1:35:46
1:37:25

Total

Time
1:20:50
1:25:25
1:29:57
1:39:16

Total

Time
1:08:09
1:22:20
1:42:14
2:06:51



*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall

Place Place

Overall
Place
8
9
68
87

Place

—_

EEN VRN o)

Overall

Place Place
1 7

2 11
3 14
4 20
5 22
6 39
7 40
8 46
9 56
10 59
11 90
12 104

Overall
Place Place
1 5
10
16
48
83

a s~ wN

Overall

Place Place

1 24
35
38
51
66
75
78

No o~ wWwN

Name

Name
Nathan Banks
Bert Ivey

Tim Roach
Aaron Huston

Name

Daniel Wiegand
Paul Garrett
Robert Brooks
Gary Wetch
James Grieve
Steve Munson
Erik Johnson
Thomas Scearce
Shane Price
Travis Nicholson
Aaron Metcalf
Warren Brown

Name

Troy Wilson
Scott McGlothlin
John Binford
Damon Stoddard
Sonny Robbins

Name

Rodney Engel
Jeff Green
Andrew Molenda
Kelly Spangler
Eric Lucke

Don McKay
Lloyd Sandquist

Tri A Tri Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
57
64
74
54

Bib No
107
95
92
106
96
105
97
90
88
99
82
93

Bib No
125
132
129
124
123

Bib No
133
135
142
144
150
152
137

Age

Age
40
43
43
44
43
44
43
42
41
43
40
43

Age
46
49
49
46
46

Age
50
50
52
52
54
54
50

Rnk

Rnk

1
3
4
2

s

-
N

Rnk

1
2
3
4
5

Rnk

1
4
6
3
5
2
7

LOOOO)U'Ia:\l-b—kl\)CO|

-- Swim --
Time

-- Swim --
Time
0:07:47
0:08:45
0:12:21
0:08:00

-- Swim --

nk Time

0:09:07
0:07:37
0:06:49
0:09:31
0:10:48
0:14:36
0:14:20
0:09:40
0:10:43
0:11:09
0:12:20
0:17:34

-- Swim --

Time
0:08:11
0:10:45
0:11:00
0:11:02
0:14:25

-- Swim --
Time
0:09:46
0:12:09
0:13:21
0:12:03
0:12:41
0:10:58
0:15:03

-T-1 --
Rnk Time Rnk
Male 35 to 39
-T-1 --
Rnk Time Rnk
2 0:02:30 2
1 0:02:10 1
4 0:03:27 3
3 0:03:24 4
Male 40 to 44
-T-1 --
Rnk Time Rnk
4 0:02:42 2
6 0:03:10 7
2 0:02:28 5
7 0:03:11 1
11 0:04:57 4
3 0:02:37 3
1 0:01:55 6
10 0:03:59 8
5 0:03:09 11
8 0:03:26 9
9 0:03:34 12
12 0:06:15 10
Male 45 to 49
-T-1 --
Rnk Time Rnk
3 0:03:22 1
2 0:03:12 2
1 0:02:52 4
4 0:03:47 3
5 0:04:26 5
Male 50 to 54
-T-1 --
Rnk Time Rnk
1 0:01:28 1
8 0:05:37 2
4 0:04:15
2 0:03:20 3
6 0:05:04 7
7 0:05:22 5
5 0:04:46 6
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-- Bike --
Time

-- Bike --

Time
0:40:53
0:40:43
0:44:18
0:59:13

-- Bike --
Time
0:38:39
0:43:15
0:41:31
0:38:12
0:40:39
0:40:06
0:43:01
0:45:21
0:57:30
0:52:51
1:05:56
0:55:33

-- Bike --

Time
0:36:36
0:39:16
0:41:19
0:41:03
0:52:50

-- Bike --

Time
0:37:31
0:41:31

0:46:18
0:50:54
0:49:49
0:50:41

0
Q)
=3
®

Rate
19.2MPH
19.3MPH
17.7MPH
13.3MPH

Rate
20.3MPH
18.2MPH
18.9MPH
20.6MPH
19.3MPH
19.6MPH
18.3MPH
17.3MPH
13.7MPH
14.9MPH
11.9MPH
14.1MPH

Rate
21.5MPH
20.0MPH
19.0MPH
19.2MPH
14.9MPH

Rate
21.0MPH
18.9MPH

17.0MPH
15.4MPH
15.8MPH
15.5MPH
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-- Run --
Time

-- Run --

Time
0:25:27
0:25:46
0:42:06
0:42:08

-- Run --
Time
0:26:26
0:25:34
0:28:55
0:30:02
0:25:40
0:30:52
0:29:01
0:33:02
0:27:42
0:32:41
0:31:37
0:45:31

-- Run --

Time
0:26:28
0:24:37
0:24:13
0:37:00
0:38:53

-- Run --

Time
0:31:53
0:27:03
0:28:40
0:33:40
0:32:47
0:38:59
0:36:49

Pace

Pace
8:12/M
8:18/M
13:35/M
13:35/M

Pace
8:31/M
8:15/M
9:19/M
9:41/M
8:17/M
9:57/M
9:22/M
10:39/M
8:56/M
10:33/M
10:12/M
14:41/M

Pace
8:32/M
7:56/M
7:49/M
11:56/M
12:33/M

Pace
10:17/M
8:43/M
9:15/M
10:51/M
10:35/M
12:34/M
11:52/M

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:18:08
1:18:39
1:44:32
1:54:15

Total
Time
1:17:43
1:20:32
1:21:00
1:22:53
1:23:03
1:30:25
1:30:30
1:33:33
1:40:11
1:41:21
1:55:17
2:06:35

Total
Time
1:17:08
1:19:19
1:21:10
1:35:03
1:52:02

Total

Time
1:23:11
1:29:20
1:29:58
1:36:37
1:43:15
1:47:25
1:49:13



*Overall place within gender.

This is a non competitive event.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall -- Swim -- =T-1- -- Bike --
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate
8 86 Byron Scheller 110 50 8 0:18:28 3 0:04:03 4 0:46:55  16.8MPH
Male 55 to 59
Overall -- Swim -- -=T-1- -- Bike --
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate
1 71 Jon Martin 160 57 1 0:15:42 1 0:06:46 1 0:47:45 16.5MPH
Male 60 to 64
Overall -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike --
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate
1 58 John Slatt 166 63 1 0:11:28 1 0:06:32 1 0:48:15 16.3MPH

Tri A Tri Age Group Page 31 of 33

-T2 -
nk Time
2 0:01:25

-T2 -

Rnk Time

1 0:02:12
-T2 -

Rnk Time

1 0:02:55

|:U
@ (35
=
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=
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=

|

-- Run --

Time Pace
0:43:11 13:56/M

-- Run --

Time Pace
0:33:17 10:44/M

-- Run --

Time Pace
0:31:47 10:15/M

Total
Time
1:54:02

Total
Time
1:45:42

Total
Time
1:40:57



ChelanMan Sunday 2013

Youth Triathlon Overall
Sunday, July 21, 2013

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Swim -- -T1- -- Bike -- -T2 -- Run -- Total
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 Riley Paul 2425 15 F 1F 0-99 4 0:07:25.1 16 0:03:16.7 1 0:42:22.4 18.6MPH 6 0:00:52.1 2 0:25:37.8 8:16/M  1:19:34.1
2 Kieran Ringel 2414 14 F 2 F 0-99 5 0:07:44 .1 3 0:01:41.9 2 0:42:36.0 18.5MPH 2 0:00:39.9 4 0:26:56.4 8:41/M  1:19:38.3
3 Zac Paul 2424 14 M 1 M 0-99 2 0:07:15.1 22 0:47:58.5 1 0:25:36.0 8:15/M  1:20:49.6
4 Stuart Harrison 2408 14 M 2 M 0-99 8 0:08:37.1 1 0:01:24.6 4 0:44:25.1 17.7MPH 11 0:01:18.8 3 0:26:27.7 8:32/M  1:22:13.3
5 Allison Barnes 2422 14 F 3 F 0-99 3 0:07:24.8 6 0:01:57.9 6 0:46:09.8 17.0MPH 1 0:00:34.6 5 0:26:56.8 8:41/M  1:23:03.9
6 Sarah Thieschafer 2417 14 F 4 F 0-99 12 0:09:24.8 2 0:01:40.5 3 0:43:22.0 18.1MPH 3 0:00:47.6 8 0:28:32.7 9:12/M  1:23:47.6
7 Katie Thieschafer 2416 12 F 5 F 0-99 10 0:09:21.4 5 0:01:45.4 5 0:45:06.2 17.4MPH 12 0:01:20.0 12 0:29:45.1 9:36/M  1:27:18.1
8 Matthew Brown 2402 15 M 3 M 0-99 17 0:11:00.9 12 0:02:41.6 7 0:46:53.1 16.8MPH 7 0:01:01.7 6 0:27:40.5 8:55/M  1:29:17.8
9 Nathan Noeske 2409 14 M 4 M 0-99 6 0:08:29.9 4 0:01:42.6 9 0:48:02.1 16.4MPH 16 0:01:32.0 14 0:31:39.1  10:13/M  1:31:25.7
10 Caden Parker 2413 14 M 5 M 0-99 18 0:12:01.2 9 0:02:16.9 12 0:52:25.9 15.0MPH 4 0:00:48.3 7 0:28:25.1 9:10/M  1:35:57.4
11 Allison Zubeck 2420 14 F 6 F 0-99 11 0:09:21.7 13 0:02:59.0 13 0:53:14.9 14.8MPH 17 0:01:33.4 10 0:29:03.3 9:22/M  1:36:12.3
12 Anastasia Goebel 2407 14 F 7 F 0-99 19  0:12:01.8 8 0:02:07.7 8 0:46:55.0 16.8MPH 20  0:01:39.5 18  0:33:49.6 10:55/M 1:36:33.6
13 Bailey Cameron 2405 13 M 6 M 0-99 14 0:09:53.5 10 0:02:24.7 15 0:53:58.0 14.6MPH 9 0:01:14.8 11 0:29:33.0 9:32/M  1:37:04.0
14 Bella Williams 2418 14 F 8 F 0-99 1 0:07:12.2 7 0:02:05.8 14 0:53:40.1 14.6MPH 5 0:00:51.6 17 0:33:29.9 10:48/M 1:37:19.6
15 Charlotte Brown 2401 13 F 9 F 0-99 16 0:10:20.1 11 0:02:26.1 10 0:49:45.5 15.8MPH 10 0:01:15.6 19 0:34:36.5 11:10/M  1:38:23.8
16 Joshua Zubeck 2421 12 M 7 M 0-99 21 0:13:17.5 18 0:03:41.7 11 0:51:51.5 15.2MPH 15 0:01:31.0 16 0:32:23.8  10:27/M  1:42:455
17 Thomas OBrien 2410 11 M 8 M 0-99 15 0:09:55.6 20 0:04:16.7 18 0:58:08.6 13.5MPH 19 0:01:34.2 13 0:30:45.5 9:55/M  1:44:40.6
18 Abby Paul 2423 11 F 10 F 0-99 7 0:08:36.8 15 0:03:13.9 20 1:00:51.2 12.9MPH 8 0:01:08.2 20 0:35:51.9  11:34/M  1:49:42.0
19 Spencer Brown 2403 13 M 9 M 0-99 9 0:09:07.6 14 0:03:04.7 16 0:54:32.9 14.4MPH 14 0:01:23.8 22 0:42:25.2 13:41/M  1:50:34.2
20 Chase Pagan 2412 11 M 10 M 0-99 20 0:13:09.8 19 0:03:51.0 19 1:00:23.3 13.0MPH 18 0:01:33.6 15 0:32:00.2 10:19/M  1:50:57.9
21 Jonathan Sandquist 2415 12 M 11 M 0-99 22 0:13:28.7 21 0:04:40.4 21 1:02:10.4 12.6MPH 21 0:01:45.3 9 0:28:56.3 9:20/M  1:51:01.1
22 Gabriel Owens 2411 12 M 12 M 0-99 13 0:09:47.2 17 0:03:24.1 17 0:54:58.1 14.3MPH 13 0:01:20.9 21 0:42:02.7 13:34/M  1:51:33.0
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ChelanMan Sunday 2013

Youth Gender Results
Sunday, July 21, 2013

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike -- - T-2-- -- Run -- Total
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time  Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time
Female 0-99
Overall -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike -- - T-2-- -- Run -- Total
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time  Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 1 Riley Paul 2425 15 3 0:07:25 10 0:03:17 1 0:42:22 8.6MPt 5 HHHHH 1 0:25:38 8:16/M 1:19:34
2 2 Kieran Ringel 2414 14 4 0:07:44 2 0:01:42 2 0:42:36  8.5MPt 2 HHHHH 2 0:26:56 8:41/M 1:19:38
3 5 Allison Barnes 2422 14 2 0:07:25 4 0:01:58 5 0:46:10 7.0MPt 1 HHHHH 3 0:26:57 8:41/M 1:23:04
4 6 Sarah Thieschafer 2417 14 8 0:09:25 1 0:01:40 3 0:43:22 8.1MPt 3 HHHHH 4 0:28:33 9:12/M 1:23:48
5 7 Katie Thieschafer 2416 12 6 0:09:21 3 0:01:45 4 0:45:06 7.4MPt 8 HHHHH 6 0:29:45 9:36/M 1:27:18
6 11 Allison Zubeck 2420 14 7 0:09:22 8 0:02:59 8 0:53:15 4.8MPt 9 HHHHH 5 0:29:03 9:22/M 1:36:12
7 12 Anastasia Goebel 2407 14 10 0:12:02 6 0:02:08 6 0:46:55 6.8MP! 10 HHHEH 8 0:33:50 10:55/M 1:36:34
8 14 Bella Williams 2418 14 1 0:07:12 5 0:02:06 9 0:53:40 4.6MPt 4 HHHHH 7 0:33:30 10:48/M  1:37:20
9 15 Charlotte Brown 2401 13 9 0:10:20 7 0:02:26 7 0:49:45 5.8MPt 7 HHHHH 9 0:34:37 11:10/M  1:38:24
10 18 Abby Paul 2423 11 5 0:08:37 9 0:03:14 10 1:00:51 2.9MPt 6 HHHHH 10 0:35:52  11:34/M  1:49:42
Male 0-99
Overall -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Total
Place Place = Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time  Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 3 Zac Paul 2424 14 1 0:07:15 12 HHHHE 1 0:25:36 8:15/M 1:20:50
2 4 Stuart Harrison 2408 14 3 0:08:37 1 0:01:25 1 0:44:25 7.7MPt 4 HHHHH 2 0:26:28 8:32/M 1:22:13
3 8 Matthew Brown 2402 15 8 0:11:01 5 0:02:42 2 0:46:53 6.8MPt 2 HHHHH 3 0:27:40 8:55/M 1:29:18
4 9 Nathan Noeske 2409 14 2 0:08:30 2 0:01:43 3 0:48:02 6.4MPt 8 HHHHH 8 0:31:39 10:13/M  1:31:26
5 10 Caden Parker 2413 14 9 0:12:01 3 0:02:17 5 0:52:26 5.0MPt 1 HHHHH 4 0:28:25 9:10/M 1:35:57
6 13 Bailey Cameron 2405 13 6 0:09:54 4 0:02:25 6 0:53:58 4.6MPt 3 HHHHH 6 0:29:33 9:32/M 1:37:04
7 16 Joshua Zubeck 2421 12 11 0:13:17 8 0:03:42 4 0:51:52 5.2MPt 7 HHHHH 10 0:32:24  10:27/M  1:42:45
8 17 Thomas OBrien 2410 11 7 0:09:56 10 0:04:17 9 0:58:09 3.5MPt 10 HHHHH 7 0:30:45 9:55/M 1:44:41
9 19 Spencer Brown 2403 13 4 0:09:08 6 0:03:05 7 0:54:33 4.4MPt 6 HHHHH 12 0:42:25 13:41/M  1:50:34
10 20 Chase Pagan 2412 11 10 0:13:10 9 0:03:51 10 1:00:23 3.0MP} 9 H#itHtH 9 0:32:00 10:19/M  1:50:58
11 21 Jonathan Sandquist 2415 12 12 0:13:29 11 0:04:40 11 1:02:10 2.6MPt 11 HHHHH 5 0:28:56 9:20/M 1:51:01
12 22 Gabriel Owens 2411 12 5 0:09:47 7 0:03:24 8 0:54:58 4.3MPt 5 HHHHH 11 0:42:03 13:34/M  1:51:33




